GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

ZIGMARS DZENIS

121 Fergus Avenue	IBAN	GB80REV000997024972547
EH54 6BB	BIC	REVOGB21
Livingston	Sort Code Account Number	040075 04561597

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted	£0.00	£44,890.93	£44,890.93	£0.00
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted Paula Elizabete Dzene	£0.00	£5.00	£5.00	£0.00
Total	£0.00	£44,895.93	£44,895.93	£0.00

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions

Account transactions from 3 November 2021 to 3 November 2024

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Nov 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£30.00
16 Nov 2021	Asda To: Aede Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535298*****7834	£9.51		£20.49
17 Nov 2021	Asda To: Aede Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535298*****7834	£6.60		£13.89
18 Nov 2021	Asda To: Aede Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535298*****7834	£7.93		£5.96
18 Nov 2021	Exchanged to EUR	£5.96 €7.07		£0.00
19 Nov 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.12	£3.12
19 Nov 2021	Exchanged to EUR	£3.12 €3.70		£0.00
19 Nov 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Nov 2021	To Anastasiia Fasta To: Anastasiia Fasta, 42825039	£20.00		£30.00
20 Nov 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£75.00
20 Nov 2021	To Utility Warehouse Limited To: Utility Warehouse Limited, 60375322	£31.12		£43.88
20 Nov 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£60.00	£103.88
21 Nov 2021	To Anastasiia Fasta To: Anastasiia Fasta, 42825039	£60.00		£43.88
21 Nov 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£6.70		£37.18
22 Nov 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£15.45		£21.73
24 Nov 2021	Exchanged to EUR	£10.70 €12.73		£11.03
25 Nov 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£11.03		£0.00
26 Nov 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.00
28 Nov 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549++++1438	£6.24		£43.76
29 Nov 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549++++1438	£5.67		£38.09
30 Nov 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549++++1438	£12.08		£26.01
1 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549+****1438	£3.45		£22.56
3 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549+++++148	£12.38		£10.18
3 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£50.18
5 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£12.00		£38.18
6 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£11.70		£26.48
9 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£17.30		£9.18
11 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£8.20		£0.98



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£30.98
15 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£19.00		£11.98
17 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£7.00	£18.98
17 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******1438	£11.00		£7.98
18 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£36.00	£43.98
18 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£7.00		£36.98
18 Dec 2021	First Bus To: First Bus - Mobile, London Card: 416549******1438	£7.00		£29.98
19 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******1438	£14.51		£15.47
19 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.30	£16.77
20 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******1438	£11.05		£5.72
23 Dec 2021	Apple To: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****1438	£3.49		£2.23
25 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£152.23
28 Dec 2021	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******1438	£14.88		£137.35
29 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.00		£136.35
29 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£5.00		£131.35
30 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£10.00		£121.35
31 Dec 2021	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£212.00	£333.35
31 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£45.00		£288.35
31 Dec 2021	Next To: Next Retail Ltd, Edinburgh Card: 416549******1438	£15.10		£273.25
31 Dec 2021	Mēness Aptieka Revolur Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: N05002 Zviedru Aptieka, Riga Card: 416549******1438	£8.14 €9.70		£265.11



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out Mo	ney in Balance
31 Dec 2021	WHSmith To: Wh Smith, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****1438	£4.99	£260.12
31 Dec 2021	Rigas Pas.stacija 10.bile Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Rigas Pas.stacija 10.bile, Riga Card: 416549*****1438	£1.77 €2.10	£258.35
31 Dec 2021	Narvesen Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Narvesen Baltija 1005, Riga Card: 416549*****1438	£4.19 €4.99	£254.16
31 Dec 2021	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£14.00	£240.16
1 Jan 2022	Coffee Address Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Coffee Address, Jelgava Card: 416549*****1438	£0.85 €1.00	£239.31
1 Jan 2022	Coffee Address Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Coffee Address, Jelgava Card: 416549*****1438	£0.85 €1.00	£238.46
1 Jan 2022	Coffee Address Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Coffee Address, Jelgava Card: 416549*****1438	£0.85 €1.00	£237.61
1 Jan 2022	Pica LuLū - Jelgava Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Picerija-jelgava.katolu, Jelgava Card: 416549*****1438	£16.92 €20.15	£220.69
2 Jan 2022	Maxima Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Maxima Lv R170, Jelgava Card: 416549*****1438	£3.01 €3.57	£217.68
2 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£16.00	£201.68
2 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£5.00	£196.68
2 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£16.00	£180.68
3 Jan 2022	Veikals Top Fee: €0.18 Revolut Rate €1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Veikals Top, Jaunsvirlauka Card: 416549=====1438	£18.01 £17.83 £21.16	£162.67
4 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£60.00	£102.67
4 Jan 2022	Covid Analizu P. Jelgava Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate ⁺ £1.00 = €1.19) To: Covid Analizu PJelgava, Jelgava Card: 416549*****1438	£16.81 €20.00	£85.86
4 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£20.00	£65.86
4 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£6.50	£59.36
5 Jan 2022	Exchanged to GBP	£41	.75 £101.11



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
5 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£4.00		£97.11
5 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£37.75		£59.36
5 Jan 2022	Euroskor Jelgava Driksas Revolut Rate£1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Euroskor-jelgava, Dirksas, Jelgava Card: 416549******438	£37.49 €44.76		£21.87
5 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£41.87
5 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£20.00		£21.87
5 Jan 2022	Narvesen Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Narvesen Baltija 1029, Marupe Card: 416549*****1438	£0.44 €0.52		£21.43
5 Jan 2022	Pica LuLū - Jelgava Revolut Rate£1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Picerija-jelgava katolu, Jelgava Card: 416549******438	£19.75 €23.60		£1.68
5 Jan 2022	Coffee Grand Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Coffee Grand 1056, Jelgava Card: 416549********438	£0.84 €1.00		£0.84
5 Jan 2022	Coffee Grand Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Coffee Grand 1056, Jelgava Card: 416549*******	£0.84 €1.00		£0.00
6 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.28	£6.28
6 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£2.58 €3.08		£3.70
7 Jan 2022	First Bus To: First Scotland East, Camelon Card: 416549**********	£3.70		£0.00
7 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£340.00	£340.00
7 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£125.36 €150.00		£214.64
8 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£11.00		£203.64
9 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£40.00		£163.64
10 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.00		£162.64
10 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.00		£161.64
11 Jan 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£9.59		£152.05
11 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis		£30.21	£182.26



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£50.00		£132.26
12 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£32.00		£100.26
13 Jan 2022	MyHermes To: Myhermes.co.uk, 03303336556 Card: 416549*****1438	£6.40		£93.86
14 Jan 2022	To Ekotransport Limited To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£9.50		£84.36
14 Jan 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£10.07		£74.29
14 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£24.29		£50.00
14 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£50.00		£0.00
16 Jan 2022	Exchanged to GBP		£38.52 £38.91	£38.52
16 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£38.52		£0.00
19 Jan 2022	Exchanged to GBP		£7.74	£7.74
19 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£7.74		£0.00
21 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£127.00	£127.00
21 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£41.62 €50.00		£85.38
21 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£20.00		£65.38
22 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£13.00		£52.38
22 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£3.00		£49.38
22 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£9.00		£40.38
23 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£25.74		£14.64
23 Jan 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£14.64		£0.00
23 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.00	£3.00
23 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£3.00 €3.58		£0.00
25 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£28.48	£28.48



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.00		£27.48
25 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£9.00		£18.48
26 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£6.30		£12.18
27 Jan 2022	MyHermes To: Myhermes.co.uk, 03303336556 Card: 416549*****1438	£5.80		£6.38
27 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.55		£4.83
28 Jan 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£52.78	£57.61
28 Jan 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549*****1438	£4.83		£52.78
29 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£5.00		£47.78
29 Jan 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£6.20		£41.58
31 Jan 2022	Cash at Notemachine To: Notemachine, Uk Card: 416549======1438	£10.00		£31.58
31 Jan 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£2.75		£28.83
1 Feb 2022	Howden Mini Market To: Howden Mini Market, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£1.50		£27.33
1 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******1438	£9.68		£17.65
2 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£1.93		£15.72
3 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.00		£14.72
3 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£10.00		£4.72
3 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.17	£5.89
4 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£5.87		£0.02
5 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.02
5 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.03		£48.99



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****	£13.75		£35.24
6 Feb 2022	MyHermes To: Wyhermes.co.uk, 03303336556 Card: 416549*****1438	£5.35		£29.89
7 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£173.00	£202.89
7 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£170.00		£32.89
7 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£12.76		£20.13
9 Feb 2022	MyHermes To: Wyhermes.co.uk, 03303336556 Card: 416549*****1438	£2.95		£17.18
10 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£1.90		£15.28
11 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549++++1438	£14.20		£1.08
14 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£29.60	£30.68
14 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£30.68		£0.00
14 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£20.00
15 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£4.70	£24.70
16 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£15.42		£9.28
18 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£8.52		£0.76
19 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£30.76
20 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£3.00		£27.76
21 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£7.00		£20.76
23 Feb 2022	ALDI To: Aldi 777-101, Livingstone Card: 416549*****1438	£8.06		£12.70
24 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£5.00		£7.70
24 Feb 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£7.70		£0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Feb 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.00
28 Feb 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£18.23		£31.77
2 Mar 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549+++++1438	£7.97		£23.80
3 Mar 2022	First Bus To: First Scotland East, Camelon Card: 416549+++++1438	£7.00		£16.80
4 Mar 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£116.80
4 Mar 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£23.00		£93.80
4 Mar 2022	To Zopa Ltd To: Zopa Ltd, 93836511	£23.00		£70.80
4 Mar 2022	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk Cart: 416549*****1438	£7.99		£62.81
4 Mar 2022	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*2x7g200f4, Amzn.co.uk/pm Cart: 416549+****1438	£3.99		£58.82
4 Mar 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549+++++1438	£4.60		£54.22
5 Mar 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549+++++1438	£10.95		£43.27
6 Mar 2022	eBay Fee: £0.22 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.21 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.21) To: Ebay 0*07-08344-57355, Luxembourg Card: 416549******438	£22.06 £21.84 €26.40		£21.21
6 Mar 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£27.03	£48.24
7 Mar 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549+++++1438	£14.20		£34.04
7 Mar 2022	Tet Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.21 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.22) To: Mans.tet.lv, Riga Card: 416549******1438	£0.40 €0.48		£33.64
8 Mar 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549+++++1438	£11.00		£22.64
8 Mar 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549+++++1438	£3.98		£18.66
10 Mar 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549+++++1438	£17.91		£0.75
12 Mar 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£16.00	£16.75



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 Mar 2022	Fast8 Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Fast8, London Card: 416549******1438	£14.13 £13.99 €16.68		£2.62
17 Mar 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£2.62		£0.00
18 Mar 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.00
21 Mar 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£26.73		£23.27
23 Mar 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549+++++1438	£13.55		£9.72
24 Mar 2022	Tet Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Mans.tet.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****1438	£5.03 €6.04		£4.69
25 Mar 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£58.00	£62.69
25 Mar 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£50.14 €60.00		£12.55
30 Mar 2022	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*291rw5n84, Amzn.co.uk/pm Card: 416549+++++1438	£3.99		£8.56
31 Mar 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£8.56		£0.00
1 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£5.00
1 Apr 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£4.22 €5.00		£0.78
9 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£45.78
9 Apr 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.42	£42.21 £41.79 €50.00		£3.57
9 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£8.57
9 Apr 2022	To Liene Bartniece To: Liene Bartniece, 03680789	£8.35		£0.22
10 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£40.22
11 Apr 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£15.46		£24.76
12 Apr 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549*****1438	£9.06		£15.70
12 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.88	£17.58



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
12 Apr 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£4.88		£12.70
13 Apr 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£12.70		£0.00
18 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£25.00
19 Apr 2022	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549*****1438	£8.04		£16.96
20 Apr 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£13.00		£3.96
25 Apr 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£2.96		£1.00
26 Apr 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£151.00
26 Apr 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£126.40 €150.00		£24.60
2 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£69.60
2 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£42.07 €50.00		£27.53
4 May 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£27.00		£0.53
5 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£8.53
5 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£6.40 €7.50		£2.13
6 May 2022	Payment from Dzenis Z From: DZENIS Z, 30541648		£150.00	£152.13
6 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£128.69 €151.00		£23.44
6 May 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£23.44		£0.00
6 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.00
6 May 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£200.00		£0.00
8 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£4.00	£4.00
11 May 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£4.00		£0.00
13 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
13 May 2022	Payment from Dzenis Z From: DZENIS Z, 30541648		£100.00	£200.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£102.11 €120.00		£97.89
13 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£85.27 €100.00		£12.62
13 May 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£12.62		£0.00
14 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£19.80	£19.80
16 May 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£12.57		£7.23
19 May 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£4.00		£3.23
19 May 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£3.08		£0.15
22 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£25.15
26 May 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£9.09		£16.06
26 May 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	£16.06		£0.00
30 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£10.00
31 May 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£30.00
31 May 2022	portmone.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = 37.58 UAH (ECB rate* £1.00 = 38.66 UAH) To: Portmone Ltd*Iffecell, Kyiv Card: 416549*****1438	£4.00 150.00 UAH		£26.00
31 May 2022	portmone.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = 37.29 UAH (ECB rate* £1.00 = 38.60 UAH) To: Portmone Ltd*lifecell, Kyiv Card: 416549+*****1438	£4.03 150.00 UAH		£21.97
1 Jun 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£13.95		£8.02
1 Jun 2022	portmone.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = 37.46 UAH (ECB rate* £1.00 = 38.65 UAH) To: Portmone LtdHifecell, Kyiv Card: 416549*****1438	£4.01 150.00 UAH		£4.01
1 Jun 2022	portmone.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = 37.46 UAH (ECB rate* £1.00 = 38.65 UAH) To: Portmone Ltd*lifecell, Kyiv Card: 416549*****1438	£4.01 150.00 UAH		£0.00
1 Jun 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.00
1 Jun 2022	To Politiskā partija VIENOTĪBA To: Politiskā partija VIENOTĪBA, LV25HABA0551032293486	£42.67 €50.00		£7.33



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
7 Jun 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£59.18	£66.51
7 Jun 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£65.00 €76.46		£1.51
7 Jun 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.51		£0.00
17 Jun 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£80.00	£80.00
17 Jun 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.00	£86.00
17 Jun 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£85.68 €100.00		£0.32
30 Jun 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£17.14	£17.46
30 Jun 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£17.46		£0.00
9 Jul 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£8.00
9 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.07	£7.16 £7.09 €8.35		£0.84
11 Jul 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£14.00	£14.84
11 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£12.77 €15.08		£2.07
11 Jul 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£2.07		£0.00
15 Jul 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£90.00	£90.00
15 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£84.98 €100.00		£5.02
15 Jul 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£5.02		£0.00
15 Jul 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£38.00	£38.00
15 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£35.14 €41.29		£2.86
22 Jul 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£22.86
22 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£21.28 €25.00		£1.58
26 Jul 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£18.00	£19.58
26 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£15.28 €17.99		£4.30



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Jul 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£4.30		£0.00
6 Aug 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£20.00
6 Aug 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.12	£12.00 £11.88 €14.05		£8.00
6 Aug 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£8.00		£0.00
8 Aug 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£20.00
8 Aug 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£18.89 €22.40		£1.11
8 Aug 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.11		£0.00
12 Aug 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£90.00	£90.00
12 Aug 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£84.71 €100.00		£5.29
12 Aug 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£5.29		£0.00
1 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£30.00
1 Sept 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£30.00		£0.00
12 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
12 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£100.00 €115.42		£0.00
13 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£50.00
13 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£37.31 €43.00		£12.69
13 Sept 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£12.69		£0.00
18 Sept 2022	Exchanged to GBP		£34.65	£34.65
18 Sept 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£34.00		£0.65
21 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£5.65
21 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£5.65 €6.46		£0.00
22 Sept 2022	Exchanged to GBP		£3.88	£3.88



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
22 Sept 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£3.88		£0.00
22 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.84	£0.84
22 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN	£0.84 4.57 PLN		£0.00
23 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
23 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£35.06 €40.00		£64.94
23 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN	£41.52 225.00 PLN		£23.42
24 Sept 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£23.42		£0.00
30 Sept 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£44.21	£44.21
30 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN	£41.52 228.85 PLN		£2.69
30 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN	£1.10 6.00 PLN		£1.59
30 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN	£1.59 8.75 PLN		£0.00
9 Oct 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£48.00	£48.00
9 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.44	£44.45 £44.01 €50.00		£3.55
9 Oct 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£3.55		£0.00
9 Oct 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£13.00	£13.00
9 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£13.00 €14.77		£0.00
14 Oct 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£90.00	£90.00
14 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£86.43 €100.00		£3.57
18 Oct 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£3.57		£0.00
19 Oct 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£36.00	£36.00
19 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£34.83 €40.00		£1.17
20 Oct 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£1.17		£0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Oct 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.08	£2.08
27 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£2.08		£0.00
28 Oct 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£14.61	£14.61
28 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£14.61 €16.95		£0.00
5 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£45.00
5 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.42	£42.71 £42.29 €48.20		£2.29
5 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£0.27 €0.30		£2.02
5 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£2.02		£0.00
9 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£40.00
9 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£38.76 €44.00		£1.24
11 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£90.00	£91.24
11 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£87.32 €100.00		£3.92
11 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£135.00	£138.92
11 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£131.50 €150.00		£7.42
11 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£7.42		£0.00
18 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£22.00	£22.00
18 Nov 2022	Exchanged to PLN	£22.00		£0.00
19 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£28.00	£28.00
19 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.25	£25.48 £25.23 £29.00		£2.52
19 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£2.52		£0.00
22 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£35.00	£35.00
22 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£32.90 €38.00		£2.10



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£2.10		£0.00
25 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£144.00	£144.00
25 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£83.46 €97.00		£60.54
25 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£38.00		£22.54
26 Nov 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£22.00	£44.54
28 Nov 2022	Bratek To: Bratek 2, Livingston, SED Card: 535456*****9912	£10.45		£34.09
28 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£4.00		£30.09
28 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 30541648	£12.00		£18.09
29 Nov 2022	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****9912	£7.65		£10.44
29 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£5.95		£4.49
29 Nov 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£1.00	£5.49
30 Nov 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£1.00		£4.49
30 Nov 2022	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*116g63d44, Amzn.co.uk/pm Card: 416549*****1438	£4.49		£0.00
1 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£15.00	£15.00
1 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£15.00		£0.00
2 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£40.00	£40.00
2 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£34.38 €40.00		£5.62
2 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£30.00	£35.62
2 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£25.64 €29.85		£9.98
6 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£9.98		£0.00
9 Dec 2022	Exchanged to GBP		£24.89	£24.89
9 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£24.89		£0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Balance	Money in	Money out	Description	Date
£16.99	£16.99 £17.16		Exchanged to GBP	11 Dec 2022
£0.00		£16.99	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	11 Dec 2022
£120.00	£120.00		Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665	12 Dec 2022
£64.12		£55.88 €65.00	Exchanged to EUR	12 Dec 2022
£89.12	£25.00		Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665	12 Dec 2022
£3.14		£85.98 €100.00	Exchanged to EUR	12 Dec 2022
£0.01		£3.13 €3.63	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	12 Dec 2022
£75.01	£75.00		Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416	13 Dec 2022
£0.00		£75.01	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	13 Dec 2022
£60.00	£60.00		Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665	16 Dec 2022
£33.01		£26.99	Sports Direct To: Sportsdirect 225, 08443325225 Card: 535456+++++9912	17 Dec 2022
£18.61		£14.40	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****9912	17 Dec 2022
£6.61		£12.00	LloydsPharmacy To: Lloyds Pharmacy, Edinburgh, 4NZ Card: 535456*****9912	18 Dec 2022
£15.46	£8.85		Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665	19 Dec 2022
£7.46		£8.00	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	19 Dec 2022
£5.46		£2.00	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	20 Dec 2022
£2.06		£3.40	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****9912	20 Dec 2022
£0.00		£2.06	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	20 Dec 2022
£43.62	£43.62		Exchanged to GBP	20 Dec 2022
£19.62		£24.00	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	20 Dec 2022
£15.22		£4.40	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	20 Dec 2022
	£43.62		To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665 To Zigmars Dzenis	



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
21 Dec 2022	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	£2.00		£13.22
21 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£1.00		£12.22
22 Dec 2022	Decathion To: Decathion Uk Limited 2, Livingston, 6RQ Card: 535456*****9912	£9.99		£2.23
22 Dec 2022	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	£2.00		£0.23
23 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£50.00	£50.23
23 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£44.09 €50.00		£6.14
23 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£70.00	£76.14
23 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR	£72.19 €81.60		£3.95
23 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£30.00	£33.95
23 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£29.94		£4.01
23 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£30.00	£34.01
23 Dec 2022	To Barclays bank To: Barclays bank, 58022135	£29.94		£4.07
26 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£6.00	£10.07
28 Dec 2022	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	£2.00		£8.07
29 Dec 2022	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	£2.00		£6.07
29 Dec 2022	Apple To: Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****9912	£0.79		£5.28
29 Dec 2022	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456******9912	£4.00		£1.28
29 Dec 2022	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£0.45	£1.73
29 Dec 2022	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.56	£2.29
29 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£2.29		£0.00
30 Dec 2022	Exchanged to GBP		£35.41	£35.41



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
30 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£10.00		£25.41
31 Dec 2022	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£1.00		£24.41
1 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£2.80		£21.61
1 Jan 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****9912	£15.70		£5.91
2 Jan 2023	Apple From: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****9912		£0.71	£6.62
3 Jan 2023	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	£2.00		£4.62
4 Jan 2023	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London, 7LQ Card: 535456*****9912	£4.00		£0.62
4 Jan 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£4.00	£4.62
5 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£4.62		£0.00
13 Jan 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£90.00	£90.00
13 Jan 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£40.00	£130.00
13 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£88.98 €100.00		£41.02
13 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£35.60 €40.00		£5.42
13 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£3.56 €4.00		£1.86
18 Jan 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£43.67	£45.53
18 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£40.00		£5.53
19 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.53		£0.00
19 Jan 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£32.07	£32.07
19 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£32.07 €36.73		£0.00
20 Jan 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£11.78	£11.78
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£10.32 €11.78		£1.46
20 Jan 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£6.46



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£6.46 €7.37		£0.00
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£110.51	£110.51
20 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£50.00		£60.51
20 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£60.51		£0.00
31 Jan 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£26.43	£26.43
31 Jan 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£26.43		£0.00
3 Feb 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£30.00
3 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£26.79 630.00		£3.21
3 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£3.21 €3.59		£0.00
6 Feb 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£23.00	£23.00
6 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£22.39 €25.00		£0.61
8 Feb 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.26	£1.87
8 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.87		£0.00
9 Feb 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£293.77	£293.77
9 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£149.92 €169.00		£143.85
10 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£133.85
10 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£10.00		£123.85
10 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£15.00		£108.85
10 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£5.00		£103.85
11 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£10.00		£93.85
11 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£30.00		£63.85
12 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£13.85		£50.00
12 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£10.00		£40.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 Feb 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£6.80	£46.80
13 Feb 2023	Zeelo To: Zeelo Ltd, London Card: 416549*****8349	£20.00		£26.80
13 Feb 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****4675	£2.32		£24.48
13 Feb 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****4675	£7.00		£17.48
14 Feb 2023	Iceland To: Iceland, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****4675	£5.15		£12.33
16 Feb 2023	Packlink To: Packlink - Auctane SI, Madrid Card: 535456*****4675	£4.83		£7.50
16 Feb 2023	Farmfoods To: Famfoods 112, Livingston, 6TW Card: 535456******4675	£3.00		£4.50
17 Feb 2023	PaySend From: Paysend, Transfer To C Card: 535456******4675		£212.87	£217.37
17 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£89.19 €100.00		£128.18
17 Feb 2023	Holland & Barrett To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH Card: 535456*****4675	£37.50		£90.68
17 Feb 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****4675	£4.15		£86.53
17 Feb 2023	eBay To: Ebay 0*01-09720-69292, London, 2AF Card: 535456*****4675	£11.99		£74.54
18 Feb 2023	Skillshare To: Help.skillshare.com, New York, NY Card: 535456*****4675	£45.00		£29.54
18 Feb 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate 11.00 = €1.12 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****4675	£12.45 €13.99		£17.09
20 Feb 2023	Dindaru Dandaru To: Dindaru Dandaru, Edinburgh, 1PA Card: 535456******4675	£16.50		£0.59
20 Feb 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£577.00	£577.59
20 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£43.01		£534.58
21 Feb 2023	Amazon Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.20) To: Amazonka* Course, Woburn, MA Card: 535456*****2408	£416.10 \$499.99		£118.48
21 Feb 2023	EE To: Ee Limited, T-mobile Co U Card: 535456*****6118	£104.38		£14.10



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
21 Feb 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****4675	£14.10		£0.00
22 Feb 2023	Zeelo From: Zeelo Ltd, London Card: 416549*****8349		£20.00	£20.00
23 Feb 2023	Zadarma To: Zadarma.com, London, 8LE Card: 535456*****6118	£12.00		£8.00
23 Feb 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk+134825rn4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456+++++++6118	£4.04		£3.96
23 Feb 2023	Payment from Blue Arrow Temp Pa From: BLUE ARROW TEMP PA, 90949914		£80.33	£84.29
24 Feb 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£357.00	£441.29
24 Feb 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£150.00		£291.29
24 Feb 2023	YouTube To: Google *youtubepremium, G.co/helppay#, 9TQ Card: 535456*****6118	£6.99		£284.30
24 Feb 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£3.65		£280.65
24 Feb 2023	Midland Bluebird To: Midland Bluebird, Greenock, 0EQ Card: 535456*****6118	£4.25		£276.40
25 Feb 2023	eBay To: Ebay 0*11-09744-83052, London, 2AF Card: 535456******6118	£9.69		£266.71
25 Feb 2023	To: Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London, 6AW Card: 535456+*****6118	£3.29		£263.42
25 Feb 2023	Harvard Business Services Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.20) To: Harvard Business Servi, 302-645-7400, DE Card: 535617*****3269	£228.15 \$274.00		£35.27
25 Feb 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£0.95	£36.22
25 Feb 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.26	£36.48
26 Feb 2023	Holland & Barrett To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH Card: 535436+++++6118	£27.00		£9.48
26 Feb 2023	Exchanged to USD	£0.85 £0.84 \$1.00		£8.63
27 Feb 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*119126jv4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£4.49		£4.14
27 Feb 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£0.82	£4.96



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
28 Feb 2023	Ryman To: Ryman, Livingston, 6HR Card: 535456*****6118	£2.77		£2.19
28 Feb 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£1.91		£0.28
2 Mar 2023	Payment from Blue Arrow Temp Pa From: BLUE ARROW TEMP PA, 90949914		£59.88	£60.16
2 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£400.00	£460.16
3 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£100.00 €112.60		£360.16
3 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£75.49 685.00		£284.67
3 Mar 2023	Holland & Barrett To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH Card: 535456*****6118	£43.35		£241.32
3 Mar 2023	Fiverr To: Fiverreu, Nicosia Card: 535456*****6118	£24.82		£216.50
3 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.13	£26.77 £26.64 €30.00		£189.73
3 Mar 2023	Fiverr From: Fivereu, Nicosia Card: 535456*****6118		£24.82	£214.55
3 Mar 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456+****6118	£15.20		£199.35
3 Mar 2023	junglescout.com Fee: £0.23 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.19) To: Jungle Scout, Austin, TX Card: \$35456******6118	£124.85 £124.62 \$149.00		£74.50
3 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£64.50
4 Mar 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*117xt2k14, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£4.49		£60.01
4 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456+****6118	£2.32		£57.69
4 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.06	£3.71 £3.65 €4.13		£53.98
4 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£13.40		£40.58
5 Mar 2023	Excel Vending To: Excel Vending, East Kilbride, 0YG Card: 535456+****6118	£1.40		£39.18
5 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****6118	£9.55		£29.63



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
5 Mar 2023	Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London, 6AW Card: 535456******6118	£2.99		£26.64
6 Mar 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*1144w9rw4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£7.77		£18.87
6 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.00		£17.87
6 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.77	£18.64
6 Mar 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£7.03 £7.07	£25.67
6 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******6118	£2.32		£23.35
6 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£4.64		£18.71
6 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£2.32		£16.39
7 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£10.65		£5.74
8 Mar 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£50.00	£55.74
8 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£2.32		£53.42
8 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£3.00		£50.42
8 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£42.27		£8.15
9 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£8.15		£0.00
10 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
10 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.32	£64.00 £63.68 €71.60		£36.00
10 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£136.00
10 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.44	£89.38 £88.94 €100.00		£46.62
10 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.04	£8.94 £8.90 €10.00		£37.68
10 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£4.63		£33.05



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
10 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£42.00	£75.05
10 Mar 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456******6118	£25.00		£50.05
11 Mar 2023	Poundland To: Poundland Ltd - 1108, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£1.00		£49.05
11 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£4.32		£44.73
12 Mar 2023	Alibaba Fee: £0.07 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.20) To: Alibaba.com, London, 7HA Card: 535456******6118	£4.72 £4.65 \$5.58		£40.01
12 Mar 2023	Iceland To: Iceland, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£1.50		£38.51
12 Mar 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.12 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Mans.Imt.1v, 80768076 Card: 333456******6118	£2.73 £2.72 €3.05		£35.78
12 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£4.64		£31.14
12 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£5.24		£25.90
14 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£7.00		£18.90
15 Mar 2023	Microsoft Store To: Microsoft*store, Msbill.info, 1WG Card: 535456******6118	£0.79		£18.11
15 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£4.64		£13.47
16 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£2.32		£11.15
16 Mar 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£4.64		£6.51
16 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£4.50		£2.01
16 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£130.00	£132.01
16 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£121.10 €138.00		£10.91
17 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£130.00	£140.91



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£185.91
17 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£235.91
17 Mar 2023	Fiverr To: Www.fiver.com, Internet Card: 535456*****6118	£43.00		£192.91
20 Mar 2023	Fiverr To: Fiverreu, Nicosia Card: 535456*****6118	£9.91		£183.00
21 Mar 2023	EE To: Ee Limited, T-mobile Co U Card: 535456*****61 18	£129.68		£53.32
21 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****6118	£11.11		£42.21
21 Mar 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: E0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67553366 Card: \$335617*****6122	£11.55 £11.44 €12.99		£30.66
22 Mar 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£11.50		£19.16
22 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£29.16
22 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£3.05 €3.45		£26.11
22 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£36.11
23 Mar 2023	YouTube To: Google *youtubepremium, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456******6118	£6.99		£29.12
23 Mar 2023	Payment from Blue Arrow Temp Pa From: BLUE ARROW TEMP PA, 90949914		£80.33	£109.45
24 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£13.20 €15.00		£96.25
25 Mar 2023	Amazon Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.23 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.23) To: Amzn Mktp Us*h721c75p1, Amzn.com/bill, WA Card: 535456******6118	£22.70 \$27.96		£73.55
26 Mar 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.06 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******018	£5.79 £5.73 €6.49		£67.76
26 Mar 2023	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456+****6118	£15.29		£52.47
26 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£72.47
27 Mar 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*807ti6mz5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456+++++++618	£14.19		£58.28



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Mar 2023	Amazon To: Amzımktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456++++++6118	£11.77		£46.51
27 Mar 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: S33456*****6118	£11.57 £11.46 €12.99		£34.94
27 Mar 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: S33456*****0118	£11.57 £11.46 €12.99		£23.37
29 Mar 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£43.37
29 Mar 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*6r62p1dk5, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£4.49		£38.88
30 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£6.56		£32.32
30 Mar 2023	MyUS.com To: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****6118	£32.32		£0.00
30 Mar 2023	Payment from Blue Arrow Temp Pa From: BLUE ARROW TEMP PA, 90949914		£128.82	£128.82
30 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£127.82		£1.00
31 Mar 2023	PaySend From: Paysend, Transfer To C Card: \$35456******0118		£119.86	£120.86
31 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£31.24 €35.44		£89.62
31 Mar 2023	Paysend From: Paysend, Transfer To C Card: \$35456******0118		£120.00	£209.62
31 Mar 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£15.00		£194.62
1 Apr 2023	YorkTest To: Yorktest Laboratories, York, 9GZ Card: 535456+===================================	£125.00		£69.62
1 Apr 2023	bitwarden.com Fee: £0.08 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.23 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.23) To: Bitwarden, Santa Barbara, CA Card: 533456*****16118	£8.21 £8.13 \$10.00		£61.41
3 Apr 2023	To Ekotransport Limited To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£8.00		£53.41
5 Apr 2023	Reserved Fee: £0.31 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Reserved.com, R?ga Card: 533456*****6118	£31.13 £30.82 €34.96		£22.28
5 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£72.28



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
5 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£372.28
6 Apr 2023	mans.tet.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Tet Rekins 30625467-3, Riga Card: 535456*****6118	£16.00 €18.25		£356.28
6 Apr 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456******6118	£246.36		£109.92
7 Apr 2023	Holland & Barrett To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH Card: 535456++++++6118	£23.93		£85.99
9 Apr 2023	Midland Bluebird To: Midland Bluebird, Greenock, 0EQ Card: 535456******6118	£12.80		£73.19
9 Apr 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456******6118	£10.22		£62.97
10 Apr 2023	eBay Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.24 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.24) To: Ebay 0*23-09916-38094, San Jose, CA Card: 535456*****6118	£0.81 £0.80 \$0.99		£62.16
11 Apr 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.58 €20.00		£44.58
13 Apr 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£17.10		£27.48
13 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£6.60		£20.88
13 Apr 2023	IONOS To: 1 And 1 long Ltd, Gloucester Card: 535456******6118	£20.88		£0.00
14 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.00
14 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£400.00
14 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£309.23 €350.00		£90.77
14 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£38.88 €44.00		£51.89
17 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++6118	£11.79		£40.10
18 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£7.55		£32.55
19 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£10.61		£21.94
19 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£7.35		£14.59



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Apr 2023	Fasthosts To: Fasthosts, Gloucester, 2EX Card: 535456******6118	£1.20		£13.39
19 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£32.00	£45.39
20 Apr 2023	GoDaddy To: Dnh*go Daddy Europe Gb, Hayes, 1HA Card: 535456*****6118	£1.14		£44.25
20 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£294.25
21 Apr 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk, Amazon.co.uk, 2FD Card: 535456*****6118	£4.40		£289.85
21 Apr 2023	Amazon Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.24 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.24) To: Amazonka* Course, Woburn, MA Card: 535617*****9085	£241.38 \$299.99		£48.47
21 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£10.50		£37.97
22 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£57.97
23 Apr 2023	Klik Subscription Fee Fee: £0.03 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Klik Subscription Fee, Riga Card: 535456******6118	£2.69 £2.66 €3.00		£55.28
23 Apr 2023	eBay To: Ebay 0*25-09966-12049, London, 2AF Card: 535456******6118	£14.99		£40.29
23 Apr 2023	Udemy To: Udemy.Udemy.com Card: 535456******6118	£14.99		£25.30
23 Apr 2023	YouTube To: Google *youtubepremium, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456******6118	£6.99		£18.31
23 Apr 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.09 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 53456(******6118	£9.29 ^{£9,20} €10.39		£9.02
23 Apr 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 53456***********************************	£1.33 £1.32 €1.49		£7.69
25 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£55.00	£62.69
25 Apr 2023	To MP GLOBE SIA To: MP GLOBE SIA, LV54HABA0551015582677	£43.44 €49.00		£19.25
25 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£47.00	£66.25
25 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.23	£67.48



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Apr 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******6118	£17.74 €19.99		£49.74
26 Apr 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£8.19		£41.55
26 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£49.55
26 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£9.19 €10.36		£40.36
26 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£26.58	£66.94
27 Apr 2023	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp Us*hf0wv9qa1, Amzn.com/bill, WA Card: 535456******6118	£38.76		£28.18
27 Apr 2023	Wilko To: Wilko Retail Limited, Livingston, 6HT Card: 535456******6118	£1.60		£26.58
27 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£6.53 €7.35		£20.05
27 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£212.00	£232.05
27 Apr 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£150.00		£82.05
28 Apr 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.13 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.13) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******6118	£17.73 €19.99		£64.32
28 Apr 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456*****6118	£19.43		£44.89
29 Apr 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456******6118	£0.32		£44.57
29 Apr 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£2.32		£42.25
29 Apr 2023	MyUS.com To: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****6118	£28.64		£13.61
29 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£9.12 €10.38		£4.49
29 Apr 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*0g2tr12g5, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£4.49		£0.00
30 Apr 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£250.00
30 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £2.20	£221.78 £219.58 €250.00		£28.22



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
2 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£178.22
2 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.33	£141.13 £140.80 €160.00		£37.09
4 May 2023	Amazon To: Amzumktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£13.63		£23.46
4 May 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£8.00		£15.46
4 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£12.99 €14.79		£2.47
4 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.62	£8.09
4 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£5.62 €6.39		£2.47
5 May 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******6118	£2.47		£0.00
5 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£210.00	£210.00
5 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.28 €9.48		£201.72
6 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.27	£210.99
6 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£9.27 €10.61		£201.72
6 May 2023	Amazon To: Amzumktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£201.72		£0.00
6 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.00	£12.00
8 May 2023	Amazon To: Amzumktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£11.95		£0.05
9 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£180.00	£180.05
9 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.87	£175.06 £174.19 €200.00		£4.99
9 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.00	£5.99
9 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£4.89 €5.62		£1.10
9 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£6.10
9 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£5.00 €5.74		£1.10



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
10 May 2023	Liqpay Portal Obyavlen Fee: 60.01 Revolut Rate 61.00 = 45.96 UAH (ECB rate* £1.00 = 46.41 UAH) To: Liqpay*portal Obyavlen, Dnipro Card: 535456******6118	£1.10 £1.09 50.00 UAH		£0.00
10 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.95	£2.95
11 May 2023	eBay To: Ebay 0*13-10041-89815, London, 2AF Card: 535456*****6118	£2.95		£0.00
11 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.30	£5.30
11 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£5.30 €6.09		£0.00
11 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£400.00	£400.00
11 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £1.09	£219.45 £218.36 €250.00		£180.55
11 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.44	£87.80 £87.36 €100.00		£92.75
12 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.13	£26.82 £26.69 €30.55		£65.93
12 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.04	£8.76 £8.72 €10.00		£57.17
12 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£32.36	£89.53
12 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£89.53 €102.83		£0.00
14 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.60	£6.60
14 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£6.60 €7.55		£0.00
15 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£46.31	£46.31
15 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£43.56 ^{€50.00}		£2.75
16 May 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£19.92	£22.67
17 May 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£11.50		£11.17
17 May 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£65.21	£76.38
18 May 2023	Selecta To: Salecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£2.32		£74.06



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£350.00	£424.06
18 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£82.56 695.00		£341.50
18 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£91.92 €105.74		£249.58
18 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£80.00	£329.58
18 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£81.69 €94.00		£247.89
19 May 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****6118	£4.64		£243.25
19 May 2023	EE To: Ee Limited, T-mobile Co U Card: 535456*****6118	£150.00		£93.25
19 May 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****61 18	£42.30		£50.95
19 May 2023	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£22.90		£28.05
19 May 2023	Fasthosts To: Fasthosts, Gloucester, 2EX Card: 535456******6118	£1.20		£26.85
20 May 2023	To: Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London, 6AW Card: 535456+*****6118	£4.81		£22.04
20 May 2023	Refund from Amz*urcouk From: Amz*urcouk, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118		£193.73	£215.77
20 May 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£150.00		£65.77
20 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£44.26	£110.03
20 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£61.49 £60.88 €70.00		£48.54
21 May 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk Www.amazo, Luxembourg Card: 535456+*****6118	£4.40		£44.14
23 May 2023	YouTube To: Google *youtubepremium, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456******61 18	£6.99		£37.15
23 May 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****61 18	£13.19		£23.96
23 May 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£9.90		£14.06



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
24 May 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£11.70		£2.36
24 May 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£91.81	£94.17
24 May 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£50.00		£44.17
24 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£94.17
24 May 2023	www.kiwi.com*BRNO To: Kiwi.com s.r.o., BRNO	£59.00		£35.17
25 May 2023	Paysend From: Paysend, Transfer To C Card: 535456******118		£159.30	£194.47
25 May 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate ⁴ £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456************************	£5.66 66.49		£188.81
25 May 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£80.00		£108.81
25 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£17.38 €20.00		£91.43
25 May 2023	Ryanair Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Ryanir2240ju5xg, Swords Card: 535456******118	£27.39 €31.44		£64.04
26 May 2023	Secret Flight Club To: Bhub50 Sect Trial Over, Richmond, 2JA Card: 535456*****6118	£14.50		£49.54
26 May 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate ⁴ £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainterative.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*************************	£11.32 €12.99		£38.22
26 May 2023	eBay To: Ebay 0*24-10108-93433, London, 2AF Card: 535456*****6118	£5.98		£32.24
26 May 2023	eBay To: Ebay 0+19-10096-83228, London, 2AF Card: 535456******118	£2.95		£29.29
26 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£36.00	£65.29
26 May 2023	Just Eat To: Just Eat, London, 7RF Card: 535456******6118	£14.50		£50.79
27 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.80 £8.71 €10.00		£41.99
28 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.09	£8.80 £8.71 €10.00		£33.19
28 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£53.19



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
28 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.00	£54.19
28 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£31.00	£85.19
29 May 2023	Amazon To: Amzuniktpiace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******0118	£15.99		£69.20
29 May 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*pg9ly8o95, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******0118	£68.39		£0.81
29 May 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.00	£9.81
30 May 2023	Zvaigzne Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Zvaigzne IV, Riga Card: 535456*****6118	£7.38 68.49		£2.43
30 May 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£2.43		£0.00
1 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.00
1 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£215.17 €250.00		£84.83
3 Jun 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456*****6118	£16.62		£68.21
4 Jun 2023	Amazon To: Amzımktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk; 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£24.89		£43.32
4 Jun 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Primetqx2779r25, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 335456************	£4.49		£38.83
5 Jun 2023	Amazon To: Amzamktojace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£6.99		£31.84
5 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£81.84
5 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£43.18 €50.00		£38.66
6 Jun 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*fh4q90jb5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£19.80		£18.86
6 Jun 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£9.79		£9.07
7 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.47		£3.60
8 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.00	£6.60
8 Jun 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****6118	£3.60		£3.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code
GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
8 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£253.00
8 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.72	£164.05 £163.33 €190.00		£88.95
8 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.38	£38.21 £37.83 €44.00		£50.74
9 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.09	£8.69 £8.60 €10.00		£42.05
9 Jun 2023	Ryanair To: Ryanair224ihg4gi, London Card: 535456******6118	£0.59		£41.46
10 Jun 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 53456******6118	£13.82 £13.68 €15.99		£27.64
10 Jun 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 53456*****6118	£13.82 £13.68 €15.99		£13.82
11 Jun 2023	Paysend From: Paysend, Transfer To C Card: 535456*****6118		£6.27	£20.09
11 Jun 2023	Paysend From: Paysend, Transfer To C Card: 535456++++++6118		£76.80	£96.89
12 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£30.00		£66.89
13 Jun 2023	Etsy To: Etsy.com - Cutebeautyb, London Card: 535456******6118	£38.37		£28.52
13 Jun 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 533456******6118	£9.49		£19.03
13 Jun 2023	Audible To: Audible Uk, Adbl.co/pymt, 1YD Card: 535456+++++6118	£7.99		£11.04
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£11.04 €12.88		£0.00
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£36.65	£36.65
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£36.65 €42.77		£0.00
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£30.43	£30.43
14 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£30.43		£0.00
14 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£5.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£5.00 €5.84		£0.00
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£49.53	£49.53
14 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£49.53		£0.00
15 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
16 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.57 €10.00		£91.43
16 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£106.43
17 Jun 2023	Kitup Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.28 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.28) To: Kitup.net Growth Plan, London Card: \$35456******************	£7.03 _{\$9.00}		£99.40
17 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£13.30		£86.10
17 Jun 2023	Mēness Aptieka Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.e-menessaptika.lv. Rīga Card: 535456*****6118	£58.78 668.56		£27.32
17 Jun 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainterative.i, 67555366 Card: 535456*****6118	£13.65 €15.99		£13.67
17 Jun 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****6118	£13.67 €15.99		£0.00
18 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£33.71 £34.05	£33.71
18 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£33.71		£0.00
19 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£10.00
20 Jun 2023	Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London, 6AW Card: 535456*****6118	£4.81		£5.19
20 Jun 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk, Amazon.co.uk, 2FD Card: 535456+*****6118	£4.40		£0.79
21 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.85	£10.64
21 Jun 2023	Zadarma To: Zadarma.com, London, 8LE Card: 535456*****6118	£9.60		£1.04
21 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.04		£0.00
22 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
22 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£86.11 €100.00		£13.89
22 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£63.89
22 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£44.31 €51.47		£19.58
23 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£29.58
24 Jun 2023	YouTube To: Google *youtubepremium, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456*****6118	£6.99		£22.59
24 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£22.59		£0.00
26 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£33.06	£33.06
26 Jun 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£33.06		£0.00
29 Jun 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
30 Jun 2023	Premium Credit To: Premium Credit Lim, Surrey, BUX Card: 535456+*****6118	£61.54		£38.46
30 Jun 2023	Fast8 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Fast8, London, 1UL Card: 535456******6118	£17.06 €19.77		£21.40
1 Jul 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£4.25 £4.29	£25.65
2 Jul 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*e36ud8ji5, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£4.49		£21.16
4 Jul 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****6118	£6.00		£15.16
5 Jul 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****6118	£4.94		£10.22
5 Jul 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******6118	£4.89		£5.33
5 Jul 2023	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh, 4AZ Card: 535456*****6118	£3.00		£2.33
6 Jul 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£2.33		£0.00
6 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£7.00	£7.00
6 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£257.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Jul 2023	To Ekotransport Limited To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£50.00		£207.00
6 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£171.20 €200.00		£35.80
6 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£75.80
6 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.57 €10.00		£67.23
6 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£87.23
7 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amzmiktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******6118	£6.64		£80.59
7 Jul 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456*****6118	£16.28		£64.31
7 Jul 2023	Power Journey Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Power Journey, Priekuli Card: 535456*****6118	£21.40 €25.00		£42.91
8 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amzninktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£20.24		£22.67
8 Jul 2023	OHO.IV Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.obolv, Riga Card: 535456*****6118	£6.09 €7.11		£16.58
9 Jul 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Lmtky 80768075 Card: 535456*****6118	£1.29 €1.50		£15.29
9 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£36.93	£52.22
9 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£52.22 €60.93		£0.00
13 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.00
13 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£213.96 €250.00		£86.04
13 Jul 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija	£85.60 €100.00		£0.44
14 Jul 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£21.38	£21.82
14 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£31.82
14 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£18.13	£49.95
14 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£19.96 €23.25		£29.99
And the second se				



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
15 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk/129670b5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456+*****6118	£29.99		£0.00
20 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£500.00
20 Jul 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	£19.30 €22.28		£480.70
20 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£490.70
20 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£77.89 €89.90		£412.81
20 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£437.81
20 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£21.00	£458.81
21 Jul 2023	Holland & Barrett To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH Card: 535456*****6118	£20.37		£438.44
21 Jul 2023	eBay Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.29 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.29) To: Ebay 0*23-10307-71897, San Jose, CA Card: 535456******6118	£209.28 \$269.00		£229.16
21 Jul 2023	Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London, 6AW Card: 535456*****6118	£4.81		£224.35
21 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£234.35
21 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.00	£243.35
21 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£17.33 €20.00		£226.02
21 Jul 2023	EE To: Ee Limited, T-mobile Co U Card: 535456******6118	£144.95		£81.07
22 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*5d3qp98e5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****6118	£31.99		£49.08
22 Jul 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Www.Imt.ik, 6773758 Card: 535456******6118	£46.78 €54.00		£2.30
25 Jul 2023	Fasthosts To: Fasthosts, Gloucester, 2EX Card: 535456+++++6118	£1.20		£1.10
26 Jul 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.10		£0.00
28 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£15.00
28 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£25.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
28 Jul 2023	Fast8 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Fast8, London, 1UL Card: 535456******6118	£14.51 €16.88		£10.49
28 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£30.49
29 Jul 2023	Audible To: Audible Uk, Adbl.co/pymt, 1YD Card: 535456*****6118	£7.99		£22.50
29 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£7.32 €8.52		£15.18
29 Jul 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£30.18
29 Jul 2023	Kitup Fee: £0.07 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.28 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.28) To: Kitup.net Growth Plan, London Card: 535456+*****6118	£7.09 ^{£7.02} \$9.00		£23.09
29 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk+b85zj7cz5, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 538456+++++2685	£8.09		£15.00
30 Jul 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*5q2ch1pv5, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 538456*****2685	£4.49		£10.51
30 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*mh2ha2e15, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****2685	£4.70		£5.81
31 Jul 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk Www.amazo, Luxembourg Card: 535456*****2685	£4.40		£1.41
31 Jul 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.41		£0.00
31 Jul 2023	Amazon From: Amazon.co.uk, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 535456******2685		£8.09	£8.09
1 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£258.09
1 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.62 €10.00		£249.47
1 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£294.47
1 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£69.98 €81.26		£224.49
2 Aug 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******2685	£4.50		£219.99
2 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£249.99
2 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£4.67		£245.32



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
3 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amznmktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******2685	£219.99		£25.33
3 Aug 2023	Janis Roze Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Www.jr.Lv (W), Riga Card: 535456******2685	£25.33 €29.36		£0.00
3 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£49.00	£49.00
3 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£37.97 €44.00		£11.03
3 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£111.03
3 Aug 2023	To Zopa Ltd To: Zopa Ltd, 93836511	£100.00		£11.03
3 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£61.03
4 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk ⁺ 323ici0215, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******2685	£35.99		£25.04
4 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£17.00		£8.04
4 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£108.04
4 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£100.09 €116.02		£7.95
4 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£47.95
4 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.65 €10.00		£39.30
5 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amzumktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******2685	£7.95		£31.35
5 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.00	£40.35
6 Aug 2023	Nano.lv Fee: £0.04 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Nano It Sia* Nano Iv, Riga Card: \$38456*****2685	£3.94 £3.90 €4.50		£36.41
6 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne	£1.74 €2.00		£34.67
7 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	£1.50 €1.73		£33.17
7 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne Fee: £0.08 To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	£9.57 £9.49 €11.00		£23.60



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
7 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne Fee: £0.01 To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	£0.88 £0.87 €1.00		£22.72
8 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne Fee: £0.01 To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	£0.88 £0.87 €1.00		£21.84
8 Aug 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2685	£10.85		£10.99
9 Aug 2023	Clintons To: Clintons 502, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2685	£4.49		£6.50
9 Aug 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2685	£4.80		£1.70
9 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.70		£0.00
10 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.00
10 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£126.20 £124.95 €144.00		£73.80
10 Aug 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA Fee: £0.19 To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	£18.79 £18.60 €21.43		£55.01
10 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£100.01
11 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£190.00	£290.01
11 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£174.85 £173.12 €200.00		£115.16
11 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amzninktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******2685	£21.84		£93.32
12 Aug 2023	MyHeritage To: Myheritage Ltd, 184-499-4188, 6FA Card: 535456******2685	£39.00		£54.32
13 Aug 2023	IONOS To: Ionos Cloud Ltd, Gloucester Card: 535456*****2685	£4.80		£49.52
13 Aug 2023	Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London, 6AW Card: 535456*****2685	£2.59		£46.93
13 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£66.93
13 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£7.00	£73.93
13 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.13	£13.09 £12.96 €15.00		£60.84



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*1f4849om4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****2685	£58.49		£2.35
14 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£52.35
14 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.62 €10.00		£43.73
15 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*1f74c4lm4, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 535456*****2685	£3.59		£40.14
15 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*115no1n54, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****2685	£35.99		£4.15
16 Aug 2023	Amazon From: Amazon.co.uk, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 535456*****2685		£3.59	£7.74
16 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£27.74
16 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£7.00		£20.74
16 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£18.39		£2.35
17 Aug 2023	MyUS.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****2685	£2.35 \$2.99		£0.00
17 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£150.00
17 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£128.15 €150.00		£21.85
17 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£51.85
18 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£12.48 €14.57		£39.37
18 Aug 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£128.01	£167.38
18 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£50.00		£117.38
19 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amzaniktolace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£39.37		£78.01
20 Aug 2023	Alyve Wellness To: Alyve Wellness, Redhill, 5JY Card: 535456*****7563	£12.50		£65.51
20 Aug 2023	Exchanged to USD	£28.07 £27.79 \$35.28		£37.44
20 Aug 2023	Exchanged to GBP Fee: £0.26		£25.80 £26.06	£63.24



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
21 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£39.79	£103.03
21 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£39.92 €46.56		£63.11
21 Aug 2023	MyUS.com Fee: £0.28 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****7563	£28.07 £27.79 \$35.29		£35.04
22 Aug 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£7.50		£27.54
22 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£6.84 €8.00		£20.70
23 Aug 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£2.70		£18.00
23 Aug 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.51		£15.49
24 Aug 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.51		£12.98
24 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*1m7fb04y4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£2.70		£10.28
24 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£510.28
24 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£500.00 €581.67		£10.28
25 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£110.28
25 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£75.64 €88.00		£34.64
25 Aug 2023	LycaMobile To: Lycamobile Uk, London Card: 535456*****7563	£3.50		£31.14
25 Aug 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£28.67
25 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£38.67
25 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£48.67
25 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£98.67
26 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-8552872-89, Luxembourg Card: 535456*****7563	£35.99		£62.68
26 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-3326708-35, Luxembourg Card: 535456*****7563	£7.19		£55.49



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amzmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£4.99		£50.50
27 Aug 2023	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork Card: 535456*****7563	£14.99		£35.51
29 Aug 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*1m5of5b54, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456+++++7563	£4.49		£31.02
30 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*1m9hw9q54, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******7563	£2.02		£29.00
30 Aug 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*1m3za6qw4, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£2.69		£26.31
30 Aug 2023	To Zopa Ltd To: Zopa Ltd, 93836511	£20.00		£6.31
30 Aug 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.00		£1.31
31 Aug 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£101.31
1 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£45.44 €53.00		£55.87
1 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£85.87
1 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limitad, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£83.40
1 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£90.00	£173.40
2 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amzn Digital, 353-12477661, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£72.99		£100.41
2 Sept 2023	giffgaff To: Giffgaff, London, 1QE Card: 535617*****0080	£6.00		£94.41
2 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limitad, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£91.94
2 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limitad, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£89.47
2 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£43.00	£132.47
3 Sept 2023	Argos To: Www.argos.co.uk, Milton Keynes, 2NW Card: 535456*****7563	£5.33		£127.14
3 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£177.14
3 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.43	£43.31 £42.88 €50.00		£133.83



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
3 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******7563	£18.20		£115.63
3 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.67 £8.58 €10.00		£106.96
3 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£220.00	£326.96
3 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £1.54	£155.89 £154.35 €180.00		£171.07
4 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amzmktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******7563	£25.49		£145.58
4 Sept 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£2.00		£143.58
5 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amzmktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******7563	£37.90		£105.68
5 Sept 2023	Cash at Asda Liv'ston 2 To: Acda Liv'ston 2, Livingston Card: 416549******6511	£20.00		£85.68
5 Sept 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£1.64	£87.32
5 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******7563	£22.60		£64.72
5 Sept 2023	Fast8 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Fast8, London, 1UL Card: 535456******7563	£9.22 €10.77		£55.50
6 Sept 2023	Audible To: Audible Uk, Adbl.co/pymt, 1YD Card: 535456*****7563	£7.99		£47.51
6 Sept 2023	Exchanged to USD	£47.51 \$59.60		£0.00
7 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£500.00
7 Sept 2023	To Sandis Vidins To: Sandis Vidins, 83551628	£125.00		£375.00
7 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£257.65 €300.00		£117.35
7 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£5.80 €6.75		£111.55
7 Sept 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£35.00		£76.55
8 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£4.30 €5.00		£72.25
8 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£70.00	£142.25



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
8 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£42.96 €50.00		£99.29
9 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk.*1u1ks3214, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£34.85		£64.44
9 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amzmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£4.99		£59.45
9 Sept 2023	Trainline To: Trainline.com Ltd, London, 2TD Card: 535456+****7563	£6.50		£52.95
9 Sept 2023	Stagecoach To: Stgoach, Bus Ticket, 0DU Card: S33456*****7563	£7.20		£45.75
9 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£43.28
9 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.50		£41.78
9 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Superstore, St Leonards, 4NY Card: 535456*****7563	£9.18		£32.60
10 Sept 2023	PureGym To: Puregym Limited, Leeds, 8LY Card: \$3\$456*****7563	£9.50		£23.10
10 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456+++++7563	£2.47		£20.63
10 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£18.16
11 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amzumktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456+*****7563	£3.89		£14.27
11 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£11.80
11 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456+++++7563	£2.47		£9.33
11 Sept 2023	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh, 4AZ Card: 5336456+****7563	£3.00		£6.33
11 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.64	£6.97
12 Sept 2023	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****6511	£8.50		-£1.53
14 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£198.47
14 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£60.15 €70.00		£138.32



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Sept 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£85.92 €100.00		£52.40
14 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£37.82 €44.00		£14.58
14 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£114.58
14 Sept 2023	To Eila Vikmane To: Eila Vikmane, LV95HABA000130A200928	£38.68 €45.00		£75.90
14 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£115.90
14 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£140.90
15 Sept 2023	Premium Credit To: Premium Credit Lim, Surrey, BUX Card: 535456*****7563	£68.08		£72.82
16 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£5.99		£66.83
17 Sept 2023	First Bus To: Midland Bluebird Ltd, Larbert, 3NG Card: 535456 ⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺ 7563	£4.40		£62.43
17 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: S35456+****7563	£2.47		£59.96
17 Sept 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£34.01 £34.35	£93.97
18 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****7563	£7.80		£86.17
18 Sept 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£3.46 €4.00		£82.71
19 Sept 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Mans.Intly, 80768076 Card: 535456*****7563	£45.59 €53.04		£37.12
19 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: S35456+****7563	£2.47		£34.65
19 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: S35456+****7563	£2.47		£32.18
19 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.56		£28.62
19 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Cart: S35456+****7563	£2.00		£26.62
20 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: S35456+****7563	£4.60		£22.02



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
20 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£19.55
20 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£17.08
20 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.76	£19.84
21 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*147jj9yl4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£4.99		£14.85
21 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.08		£11.77
21 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.75		£8.02
21 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456+****7563	£2.47		£5.55
21 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£305.55
21 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	£173.70 €200.00		£131.85
21 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£181.85
22 Sept 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£8.68 €10.00		£173.17
22 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£80.00	£253.17
22 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	£69.54 €80.00		£183.63
22 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£181.16
22 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****7563	£2.99		£178.17
22 Sept 2023	Fast8 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Fast8, London, 1UL Card: 535456+****7563	£20.66 €23.77		£157.51
23 Sept 2023	Amazon To: Amzninktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£115.22		£42.29
23 Sept 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.72 €10.00		£33.57
23 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£70.00	£103.57



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne	£69.72		£33.85
	To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€80.00		
23 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£52.59	£86.44
23 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£61.55 £60.94 €69.92		£24.89
25 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£7.44		£17.45
26 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.84		£15.61
26 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£17.92	£33.53
26 Sept 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£12.00		£21.53
26 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456****7563	£2.47		£19.06
26 Sept 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****7563	£5.00		£14.06
26 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£64.06
26 Sept 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS	£26.14 ^{€30.00}		£37.92
27 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.46		£34.46
27 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£31.99
28 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£60.00	£91.99
28 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£47.68 €55.00		£44.31
28 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£10.15		£34.16
28 Sept 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£230.00	£264.16
28 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£216.80 €250.00		£47.36
29 Sept 2023	Audible Ts: Audible UK, Adbl.co/pymt, 1YD Card: 535456*****7563	£7.99		£39.37
29 Sept 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£4.35 €5.00		£35.02



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
29 Sept 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*1K6qb07z4, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£4.49		£30.53
30 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£28.06
30 Sept 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£25.59
30 Sept 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****7563	£5.00		£20.59
30 Sept 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£5.14		£15.45
1 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£15.45 €17.79		£0.00
1 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£5.00
2 Oct 2023	Payment from Loqbox Trustee From: LOQBOX TRUSTEE, 85475242		£100.00	£105.00
2 Oct 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£50.00		£55.00
2 Oct 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.69 €10.00		£46.31
3 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£86.31
3 Oct 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	£43.44 €50.00		£42.87
3 Oct 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456+++++7553	£18.16		£24.71
4 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£11.70		£13.01
5 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.63	£14.64
5 Oct 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£12.17
5 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£5.04		£7.13
5 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£307.13
5 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£177.69 €205.00		£129.44
5 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£229.44



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
5 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£279.44
6 Oct 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£43.34 €50.00		£236.10
6 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£66.00	£302.10
6 Oct 2023	MegaBus To: Bb-megabus, Killermont St Card: 535456*****7563	£5.95		£296.15
6 Oct 2023	Iceland To: Iceland, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.00		£295.15
6 Oct 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	£8.36 69.64		£286.79
6 Oct 2023	Capital One To: Capital One Europe, Nottingham, 3YH Card: 535456*****7563	£23.43		£263.36
6 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.85		£259.51
6 Oct 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.32 €20.00		£242.19
6 Oct 2023	Printt To: Printt, London, QN Card: 535456*****7563	£2.82		£239.37
7 Oct 2023	Tclselt Online Booking To: Trinity Onlinepay, London, OTA Card: 535456*****7563	£160.00		£79.37
7 Oct 2023	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, 6RS Card: 535456*****7563	£34.99		£44.38
7 Oct 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****7563	£5.00		£39.38
8 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.04	£4.38 £4.34 €5.00		£35.00
8 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£35.12	£70.12
9 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.70		£68.42
9 Oct 2023	Www.westlothianleisure To: Www.westlothianleisure, Internet, 4LA Card: 535456*****7563	£10.00		£58.42
10 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£5.20		£53.22
11 Oct 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	£25.92 €30.00		£27.30



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 Oct 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.65 €10.00		£18.65
11 Oct 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£16.18
11 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.70		£14.48
12 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.23		£11.25
12 Oct 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****7563	£11.23 €12.99		£0.02
12 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.02
12 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£60.00	£360.02
12 Oct 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£86.63 €100.00		£273.39
13 Oct 2023	Skyeng Revolut Rate £1.00 = 116.93 RUB (ECB rate* £1.00 = 119.06 RUB) To: Agaton, Larmaca, 01 Card: 535456*****7563	£238.64 27,904.00 RUB		£34.75
13 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£44.75
13 Oct 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	£8.66 €10.00		£36.09
13 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++7563	£5.55		£30.54
14 Oct 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****7563	£5.00		£25.54
14 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£7.00		£18.54
15 Oct 2023	Airport Bus Express To: Megabus, Berlin Card: 535456*****7563	£5.50		£13.04
15 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****7563	£2.93		£10.11
16 Oct 2023	OHO.IV Fee: £0.06 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Www.oho.Jv. Riga Card: 535456******7563	£6.23 £6.17 €7.11		£3.88
18 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++7563	£1.70		£2.18



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£7.18
18 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£4.35 €5.00		£2.83
19 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.50	£5.33
19 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£2.63 €3.02		£2.70
19 Oct 2023	Life in the UK Tests To: Lifeintheuktests.co.uk, Sheridan, WY Card: 535456*****7563	£1.00		£1.70
19 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.70		£0.00
19 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
19 Oct 2023	To Eila Vikmane To: Eila Vikmane, LV95HABA000130A200928	£33.18 ^{€38.00}		£66.82
20 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£166.82
20 Oct 2023	To Eila Vikmane To: Eila Vikmane, LV95HABA000130A200928	£66.33 €76.00		£100.49
21 Oct 2023	Audible To: Audible UK, Adbl.co/pymt, 1YD Card: 535456*****7563	£7.99		£92.50
21 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.38	£38.77 £38.39 €44.00		£53.73
21 Oct 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk+h04x84fg4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456+++++7563	£5.09		£48.64
21 Oct 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456+++++7563	£5.00		£43.64
22 Oct 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£42.50 £42.93	£86.14
22 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£21.93	£108.07
22 Oct 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£17.45 €20.00		£90.62
22 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis		£25.00	£115.62
22 Oct 2023	Apple To: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****7563	£5.99		£109.63



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
22 Oct 2023	AppSumo Fee: £0.49 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.21 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.22) To: Appsumo com, Austin, TX Card: 535456*****7563	£49.08 ^{£48,59} \$\$9.00		£60.55
23 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£85.55
24 Oct 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****7563	£0.43 €0.49		£85.12
24 Oct 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****7563	£0.78 60.89		£84.34
25 Oct 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Mans.Intl.№ 80768076 Card: 535456*****7563	£46.33 €53.04		£38.01
25 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£1.96		£36.05
26 Oct 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456+****7563	£2.47		£33.58
26 Oct 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£31.11
26 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.80		£27.31
26 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.59	£47.90
26 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£20.97 €24.04		£26.93
26 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£226.93
26 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£52.23	£279.16
27 Oct 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456+****7563	£50.00		£229.16
27 Oct 2023	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, 6RS Card: 535456*****7563	£26.93		£202.23
27 Oct 2023	Capital One To: Capital One Europe, Nottingham, 3YH Card: 535456*****7563	£100.00		£102.23
27 Oct 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£40.00		£62.23
27 Oct 2023	To SS To: SIA SS, LV93HABA0551043915384	£4.37 €5.00		£57.86



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Oct 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene	£4.37 €5.00		£53.49
28 Oct 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****7563	£0.43 €0.49		£53.06
28 Oct 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******7563	£17.45 €19.99		£35.61
28 Oct 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456444444447563	£5.00		£30.61
29 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.00	£39.61
29 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.04	£4.41 £4.37 €5.00		£35.20
29 Oct 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£4.31 £4.35	£39.51
29 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.84	£40.35
29 Oct 2023	To Sarika Intepa To: Sarika Intepa, 23142426	£8.37		£31.98
29 Oct 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.17 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 53456*****7563	£17.63 £17.46 €19.99		£14.35
29 Oct 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*h030p5ut4, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	£4.49		£9.86
29 Oct 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£83.31	£93.17
29 Oct 2023	Apple To: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****7563	£7.49		£85.68
30 Oct 2023	www.satiecmani.lv Fee:£0.02 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.satiecmani.lv, 37129288830 Card: 53456*****7563	£2.37 £2.35 £2.69		£83.31
30 Oct 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 53456****7563	£1.32 £1.31 €1.49		£81.99
30 Oct 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.17 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67355366 Card: 53456****7563	£17.63 £17.46 €19.99		£64.36
31 Oct 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£89.36



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
31 Oct 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£86.89
31 Oct 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£3.90		£82.99
31 Oct 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£7.00		£75.99
1 Nov 2023	Apple To: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****7563	£1.99		£74.00
1 Nov 2023	Decathlon To: Decathlon Uk Limited 2, Livingston, 6RQ Card: 535456*****7563	£9.99		£64.01
1 Nov 2023	Mountain Warehouse To: Mountain Warehouse, Livingston, 6QX Card: 535456*****7563	£25.20		£38.81
1 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****7563	£5.68 66.49		£33.13
1 Nov 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****7563	£1.74 €1.98		£31.39
1 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******7563	£2.47		£28.92
1 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£5.20		£23.72
1 Nov 2023	To Sarika Intepa To: Sarika Intepa, 23142426	£2.33		£21.39
2 Nov 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£8.14		£13.25
2 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 5355456*****7563	£10.78		£2.47
2 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.50	£3.97
2 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£1.31 €1.49		£2.66
2 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£302.66
2 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£43.60 €50.00		£259.06
2 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£309.06
3 Nov 2023	Skyeng Revolut Rate £1.00 = 112.61 RUB (ECB rate* £1.00 = 113.71 RUB) To: Agaton, Lamaca, 01 Card: 535456******7563	£247.79 27,904.00 RUB		£61.27



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
3 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******7563	£2.47		£58.80
3 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£8.71 €10.00		£50.09
4 Nov 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****7563	£5.00		£45.09
5 Nov 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£41.54 £41.96	£86.63
5 Nov 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£20.00		£66.63
5 Nov 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£6.08 €7.00		£60.55
5 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainterractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****7563	£14.03 £13.89 €15.99		£46.52
6 Nov 2023	lesmills.com To: Les Mills Plus Uk, London Card: 535456*****7563	£23.47		£23.05
6 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£7.98		£15.07
7 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£12.60
7 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****7563	£2.47		£10.13
8 Nov 2023	Apple To: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****7563	£0.99		£9.14
8 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****7563	£6.53		£2.61
8 Nov 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.31		£1.30
9 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******7563	£1.30 €1.49		£0.00
9 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.00
9 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£38.47 €44.00		£161.53
9 Nov 2023	To SIA Janis Roze To: SIA Janis Roze, LV31HABA0551051824328	£21.95 €25.10		£139.58
9 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£239.58



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Nov 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.50 €20.00		£222.08
10 Nov 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London, 2QG Card: 535456*****7563	£50.00		£172.08
10 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£4.38 €5.00		£167.70
10 Nov 2023	Capital One To: Capital One Europe, Nottingham, 3YH Card: 535456*****7563	£50.00		£117.70
11 Nov 2023	mamba.ru Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.22 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.22) To: Psp*mamba.ru, Limassol Card: 535456*****7563	£12.32 \$14.99		£105.38
11 Nov 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456+****7563	£5.00		£100.38
12 Nov 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Mans.Int.V, 80768076 Card: 535456*****7563	£46.38 €53.04		£54.00
12 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£18.31 €20.90		£35.69
12 Nov 2023	Luminar To: Fs fluminar, Fsprg.uk Card: 535617*****2623	£11.95		£23.74
12 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 07555366 Card: 535456*****2901	£1.32 ^{£1.31} €1.49		£22.42
12 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 07555366 Card: 535456****2901	£14.15 ^{£14.01} €15.99		£8.27
12 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£36.00	£44.27
12 Nov 2023	To Sarika Intepa To: Sarika Intepa, 23142426	£36.00		£8.27
13 Nov 2023	Qrcraft.xyz Fee: £0.08 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.22 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.22) To: Qrcraft.xyz, Princeton Jct, NJ Card: 5361/7****20345	£8.27 £8.19 \$9.99		£0.00
14 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£20.00
14 Nov 2023	To Violete Smirnova To: Violete Smirnova, LT853500010015561765	£1.75 €2.00		£18.25
14 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£13.45 €15.42		£4.80
14 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£14.80



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
15 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2901	£3.50		£11.30
15 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£19.74	£31.04
15 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****2901	£1.30 €1.49		£29.74
15 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2901	£2.47		£27.27
16 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****2901	£17.45 €19.99		£9.82
16 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£2.50 €2.85		£7.32
16 Nov 2023	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh, 4AZ Card: 535456*****2901	£4.00		£3.32
16 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£203.32
16 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£105.08 €120.00		£98.24
16 Nov 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£4.38 €5.00		£93.86
16 Nov 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	£15.35 €17.52		£78.51
17 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£178.51
17 Nov 2023	Farmfoods To: Farmfoods 112, Livingston, 6TW Card: 535456*****2901	£2.24		£176.27
17 Nov 2023	Holland & Barrett To: Holland And Barrett, Nuneaton, 7RH Card: 535456*****2901	£68.97		£107.30
17 Nov 2023	Bratek To: Bratek 2, Livingston, 5ED Card: 535456*****2901	£4.98		£102.32
17 Nov 2023	Baltic Food Oxford To: Baltic Food Oxford, Oxford, 1JB Card: 535456*****2901	£30.99		£71.33
17 Nov 2023	MYPROTEIN To: Myprotein, Manchester, 3DQ Card: 535456******2901	£24.99		£46.34
18 Nov 2023	LycaMobile To: Lycamobile, Intenet, 9SG Card: 535456*****2901	£6.99		£39.35
18 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2901	£2.79		£36.56



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2901	£17.68		£18.88
18 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2901	£2.47		£16.41
18 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£70.00	£86.41
18 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£35.44 £35.09 €40.00		£50.97
18 Nov 2023	Exchanged to USD	£12.18 £12.06 \$15.00		£38.79
18 Nov 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456++++++2901	£5.00		£33.79
18 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£53.79
19 Nov 2023	Amazon To: Amzmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****2901	£22.95		£30.84
19 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: 0.01 Revolut Rate $0.00 = 0.1.4$ (ECB rate* $0.00 = 0.1.4$) To: Www.hansainterative.l, 67555366 Card: 335456******2901	£1.32 €1.31 €1.49		£29.52
21 Nov 2023	LycaMobile To: Lycamobile Uk, London, 9SG Card: 535456*****2901	£10.00		£19.52
21 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2901	£2.22		£17.30
21 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2901	£4.69		£12.61
22 Nov 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.14) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456******2901	£0.78 60.89		£11.83
22 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2901	£5.20		£6.63
22 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£11.63
23 Nov 2023	Eloquens Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.25 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.25) To: Eloquens, New York City, NY Card: \$35456*****2901	£8.00 \$10.00		£3.63
23 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£18.75	£22.38
23 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£7.09 €8.14		£15.29



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Nov 2023	mamba.ru Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.25 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.25) To: Peymamba.ru, Limassol Card: 535456*****2901	£12.01 \$14.99		£3.28
23 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£203.28
24 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£403.28
24 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£17.43 €20.00		£385.85
24 Nov 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****2901	£1.73 €1.98		£384.12
24 Nov 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.14 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****2901	£1.55 €1.77		£382.57
24 Nov 2023	Premium plan fee	£6.99		£375.58
24 Nov 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£175.00		£200.58
24 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£225.58
24 Nov 2023	Apple To: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****6511	£119.99		£105.59
25 Nov 2023	Capital One To: Capital One Europe, Nottingham Card: 416549*****6511	£23.39		£82.20
25 Nov 2023	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549******	£8.71 (9.99		£73.49
25 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip Card: 416549******6511	£2.47		£71.02
25 Nov 2023	Amazon To: Amzımktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£20.57		£50.45
26 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£100.45
26 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.13	£13.17 £13.04 €15.00		£87.28
27 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.62	£127.90
27 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£55.37 €63.65		£72.53
27 Nov 2023	Vitl To: Vitl, Berkshire Card: 416549*****6511	£51.97		£20.56



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Nov 2023	Hansa Interactive Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549******6511	£1.31 £1.30 €1.49		£19.25
27 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******6511	£1.70		£17.55
27 Nov 2023	Hansa Interactive Fee: £0.17 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549******6511	£17.55 £17.38 €19.99		£0.00
28 Nov 2023	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£90.00	£90.00
28 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£52.42	£142.42
28 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£112.73 €129.66		£29.69
29 Nov 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*hw1kd0mz4, Amzn.co.uk/pm Card: 416549******6511	£4.49		£25.20
29 Nov 2023	Amazon To: Amazon* 203-9242710-48, Luxembourg Card: 416549******6511	£11.93		£13.27
29 Nov 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****6511	£6.00		£7.27
30 Nov 2023	Amazon To: Amznimktplace, Amazon.co.uk Cari: 416549******6511	£5.39		£1.88
30 Nov 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£301.88
30 Nov 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.29 €20.00		£284.59
30 Nov 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA05551044763739	£17.29 €20.00		£267.30
30 Nov 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£100.00		£167.30
1 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk+hw4v17224, 353-12477661 Card: 416549******6511	£2.69		£164.61
1 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk+hw3v722m4, 353-12477661 Card: 416549******6511	£2.69		£161.92
1 Dec 2023	Amazon From: Amazon.co.uk, 353-12477661 Card: 416549******6511		£2.69	£164.61
1 Dec 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.24 €20.00		£147.37



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
1 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£10.30		£137.07
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€12.00		
2 Dec 2023	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Www.hansainteractive.hv, 67555366 Card: 416549******6511	£1.29 €1.49		£135.78
2 Dec 2023	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549******6511	£25.85 €29.99		£109.93
2 Dec 2023	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****6511	£4.55		£105.38
2 Dec 2023	Capital Resolve To: Capital Resolve Limited, Evesham Card: 416549*****6511	£10.00		£95.38
2 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzmiktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£23.99		£71.39
2 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzmiktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£22.98		£48.41
4 Dec 2023	To Ainars Locmelis	£21.46		£26.95
	To: Ainars Locmelis, ES7521006788702200104404	€25.00		
4 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£43.17	£70.12
4 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£42.94 €50.00		£27.18
4 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£17.18
5 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£7.18
6 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£7.18		£0.00
7 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£500.00
8 Dec 2023	To Felicita Dzene	£17.18		£482.82
	To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		
8 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£502.82
8 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.58		£494.24
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		
8 Dec 2023	Cnsrg Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Cnsrg, London Card: 416549******6511	£243.33 €283.38		£250.91
8 Dec 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com.London Card: 416549*****6511	£100.00		£150.91



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Dec 2023	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549******6511	£1.28 €1.49		£149.63
9 Dec 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****6511	£1.53 €1.77		£148.10
9 Dec 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****6511	£1.71 €1.98		£146.39
9 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£246.39
9 Dec 2023	Capital Resolve To: Capital Resolve Limited, Evesham Card: 416549******6511	£10.00		£236.39
9 Dec 2023	Zopa To: Www.zopa.com, London Card: 416549******6511	£16.14		£220.25
10 Dec 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 - €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 - €1.17) To: Mans.Int.16, 80768076 Card: 416549******6511	£45.54 €53.04		£174.71
10 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*ug6f13a75, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549*****6511	£143.99		£30.72
10 Dec 2023	Remini Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.25 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.25) To: Remini Web, Hvals Card: 416549*****6511	£14.51 £14.37 \$17.99		£16.21
11 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£26.21
11 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£4.29 €5.00		£21.92
11 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£60.00	£81.92
12 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzimktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£14.24		£67.68
12 Dec 2023	Apple To: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****6511	£59.99		£7.69
13 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£4.92 €5.70		£2.77
13 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£27.00	£29.77
13 Dec 2023	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549*****6511	£1.29 €1.49		£28.48
13 Dec 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******€511	£1.48 €1.72		£27.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£9.64		£17.36
14 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.00	£19.36
14 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£2.00 €2.31		£17.36
14 Dec 2023	GoDaddy To: Dnh*godaddy.com Europe, Godaddy.com Card: 416549*****6511	£4.79		£12.57
14 Dec 2023	Apple From: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****6511		£59.99	£72.56
14 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£372.56
14 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£129.51 €150.00		£243.05
14 Dec 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£86.33 €100.00		£156.72
14 Dec 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.27 €20.00		£139.45
14 Dec 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS	£37.99 €44.00		£101.46
14 Dec 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	£8.63 €10.00		£92.83
15 Dec 2023	To Diana Dezkina	£43.15 €50.00		£49.68
15 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£149.68
15 Dec 2023	GoDaddy To: Dnh*go Daddy Europe Gbp, Hayes Card: 416549*****6511	£4.79		£144.89
15 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£194.89
16 Dec 2023	To Diana Dezkina To: Diana Dezkina, LV44PARX0016734090001	£34.45 €40.00		£160.44
16 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£40.00		£120.44
16 Dec 2023	Capital Resolve To: Capital Resolve Limited, Evesham Card: 416549******6511	£10.00		£110.44
16 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*tw1sk2oc5, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549*****6511	£33.42		£77.02
16 Dec 2023	GoDaddy To: Dnh*go Daddy Europe Gbp, Hayes Card: 416549******6511	£7.78		£69.24



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
16 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£79.24
16 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£9.48 €11.00		£69.76
17 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£169.76
17 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£22.50		£147.26
17 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£167.26
17 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.86	£86.97 £86.11 €100.00		£80.29
17 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£95.29
17 Dec 2023	Datamed Sia Fee: £0.08 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Paypal*datamed Sia, 35314369001 Card: 416549******6511	£8.26 £8.18 €9.49		£87.03
17 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£70.00	£157.03
17 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£72.85 €84.44		£84.18
18 Dec 2023	Simple online pharmacy To: Simpleonlinepharmacy, Glasgow Cart: 416549+++++6975	£19.19		£64.99
18 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£39.90	£104.89
18 Dec 2023	To Diana Dezkina To: Diana Dezkina, LV44PARX0016734090001	£34.54 €40.00		£70.35
18 Dec 2023	Apple To: Apple.com/bill, Apple.com/bil Card: 416549*****6511	£64.99		£5.36
18 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.36		£0.00
19 Dec 2023	Simple online pharmacy From: Simpleonlinepharmacy, Glasgow Card: 416549******6975		£19.19	£19.19
19 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£29.19
19 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£22.00	£51.19
19 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£17.27 €20.00		£33.92
20 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk Cart: 416549*****6511	£11.99		£21.93



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
20 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	£1.94		£19.99
20 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzimktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£9.99		£10.00
21 Dec 2023	LycaMobile To: Ucamobile, Internet Card: 416549******6511	£10.00		£0.00
22 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£400.00	£400.00
22 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£278.07 €320.00		£121.93
22 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£35.00		£86.93
22 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£96.93
22 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£39.05 €45.00		£57.88
22 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£17.38 €20.00		£40.50
23 Dec 2023	Payment from Olga Jegorova From: OLGA JEGOROVA, 78639962		£150.00	£190.50
23 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £1.44	£145.68 £144.24 €166.00		£44.82
23 Dec 2023	Capital Resolve To: Capital Resolve Limited, Evesham Card: 416549******6511	£10.00		£34.82
23 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£28.15 632.39		£6.67
23 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£26.67
24 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.02	£27.69
24 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£21.02 €24.19		£6.67
24 Dec 2023	Premium plan fee	£7.99		-£1.32
25 Dec 2023	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv.Riga Cart: 416549+*****6511	£0.43 €0.49		-£1.75
25 Dec 2023	OHO.IV Fee: £0.06 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.oholy.Riga Card: 416549********511	£6.24 £6.18 €7.11		-£7.99
26 Dec 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£7.99	£0.00
26 Dec 2023	Exchanged to GBP		£35.31	£35.31



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£15.00		£20.31
27 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£10.31
27 Dec 2023	LycaMobile To: Lycamobile Uk, London Card: 416549*****6511	£1.99		£8.32
28 Dec 2023	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£4.05		£4.27
28 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£9.15	£13.42
28 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£3.16 €3.62		£10.26
28 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£510.26
28 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£400.00 €459.53		£110.26
28 Dec 2023	To Felicita Dzene	£17.41		£92.85
	To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		
29 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£41.00	£133.85
29 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£43.43 €50.00		£90.42
29 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA	£28.68		£61.74
	To: DIANA DEZKINA	€33.00		
29 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£111.74
29 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£161.74
29 Dec 2023	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*hk8410q4, Amzn.co.uk/pm Card: 416549*****6511	£4.49		£157.25
30 Dec 2023	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limited, Evesham Card: 416549*****6511	£10.00		£147.25
30 Dec 2023	To Gunta Dzene	£17.37		£129.88
	To: Gunta Dzene, LV77PARX0003954650001	€20.00		
30 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzninktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£12.55		£117.33
30 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£7.97		£109.36
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€9.18		
30 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzmiktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£33.95		£75.41



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
30 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*t59cs0ar5, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£4.27		£71.14
30 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzmuktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549******6511	£5.99		£65.15
30 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£115.15
30 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR	£50.00 €57.59		£65.15
31 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.00	£66.15
31 Dec 2023	Amazon To: Amzmiktplace, Amazon.co.uk Card: 416549*****6511	£12.95		£53.20
31 Dec 2023	Patreon Fee: £0.03 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Patreon* Membershippatreo, Internet Card: 416549*****6511	£2.87 £2.84 \$3.60		£50.33
31 Dec 2023	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£70.33
1 Jan 2024	Grow With Anna Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Grow With Anna, London, SRA Card: 535456******3534	£7.81 68.99		£62.52
1 Jan 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****6511	£0.79 ^{£0.78} €0.89		£61.73
1 Jan 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Fee: £0.09 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: LmtLv, 80768076 Card: 416549*****6511	£8.78 £8.69 €10.01		£52.95
1 Jan 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Fee: £0.09 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Lmt.Iv, 80768076 Card: 416549******6511	£8.78 £8.69 €10.01		£44.17
2 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£194.17
2 Jan 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£13.01 €15.00		£181.16
2 Jan 2024	To Olga Jegorova To: Olga Jegorova, 78639962	£100.00		£81.16
2 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£49.39 €56.92		£31.77
2 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.00	£43.77
2 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	£12.00 €13.82		£31.77



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code
GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
2 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£36.77
2 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.00	£42.77
3 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.51	£49.28
3 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£8.22 €9.46		£41.06
3 Jan 2024	Ryanair Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.15 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.15) To: Ryanair Mp236x0, Essex Card: 416549*****6511	£31.77 €36.48		£9.29
3 Jan 2024	Apple To: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****3534	£3.49		£5.80
3 Jan 2024	Smol To: Smol Limited, Farnham, 1ND Card: 535456******3534	£5.80		£0.00
4 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.00
4 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£129.68 €150.00		£70.32
4 Jan 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.30 €20.00		£53.02
4 Jan 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.30 €20.00		£35.72
5 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	£8.62 €10.00		£27.10
6 Jan 2024	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, London, 2FA Card: 55456 ⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺² 3534	£21.82		£5.28
6 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.00	£6.28
7 Jan 2024	Wegital Hk Fæ: £0.02 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Artiguru & Pica Al, Hong Kong Card: 53456 ⁽⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺⁾ 3534	£2.38 £2.36 \$2.99		£3.90
7 Jan 2024	Wegital Hk Fee: £0.03 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Artguru & Pica Ai, Hong Kong Card: 53456*****5344	£3.18 £3.15 \$3.99		£0.72
8 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.74	£13.46
8 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£0.67 €0.77		£12.79
8 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£14.40	£27.19



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Jan 2024	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******3534	£12.79		£14.40
9 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£7.32		£7.08
10 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£12.88	£19.96
10 Jan 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£11.30		£8.66
10 Jan 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****3534	£2.00		£6.66
10 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.24	£7.90
11 Jan 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******3534	£3.66		£4.24
11 Jan 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£4.24		£0.00
11 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£350.00	£350.00
11 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£301.38 €350.00		£48.62
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£6.03 €7.00		£42.59
12 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£58.89	£101.48
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£67.13 €78.00		£34.35
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£15.38 €17.86		£18.97
12 Jan 2024	Payment from Olga Jegorova From: OLGA JEGOROVA, 78639962		£30.00	£48.97
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£20.00 €23.25		£28.97
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£10.00 €11.62		£18.97
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£5.00	£23.97
12 Jan 2024	Amazon To: Amznmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456++++++3534	£15.98		£7.99
13 Jan 2024	Payment from Olga Jegorova From: OLGA JEGOROVA, 78639962		£50.00	£57.99
13 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR Fee: £0.43	£43.47 £43.04 €50.00		£14.52



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£8.48 £8.57	£23.00
15 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£2.99		£20.01
15 Jan 2024	Leonardo.ai Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Leonardo.ai, North Sydney Card: 535456*******534	£11.44 £11.33 \$14.40		£8.57
15 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£65.00	£73.57
15 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£17.24 €20.00		£56.33
15 Jan 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£12.93 €15.00		£43.40
15 Jan 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£12.93 €15.00		£30.47
15 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£40.47
15 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£80.47
15 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA	£43.10 €50.00		£37.37
15 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asds Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£6.00		£31.37
15 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£15.52 €18.00		£15.85
15 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£15.46	£31.31
16 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£56.31
16 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	£25.88 €30.00		£30.43
16 Jan 2024	Excel Vending To: Nya*excel Vending Ltd, Aberystwyth, 7NA Card: 535436******3544	£0.90		£29.53
16 Jan 2024	Excel Vending To: Nya*excel Vending Ltd, Aberystwyth, 7NA Card: 535456*****3534	£0.75		£28.78
17 Jan 2024	DonationAlerts Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Wygam, Amsterdam Card: 535456*****3534	£1.88 \$2.37		£26.90
17 Jan 2024	Ryanair To: Ryanair D00000000khfkm, Www.ryanair.c, NY94 Card: 535456*****3534	£14.20		£12.70



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.33	£13.03
18 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£1.80		£11.23
18 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£6.41		£4.82
18 Jan 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk+6u3hu51y5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£3.79		£1.03
18 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£251.03
18 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£250.17 €291.81		£0.86
18 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£65.00	£65.86
18 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£25.72 €30.00		£40.14
18 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£1.06 €1.23		£39.08
19 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£79.08
19 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£42.91 €50.00		£36.17
19 Jan 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.60 €10.00		£27.57
19 Jan 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£8.60 €10.00		£18.97
19 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£0.86		£18.11
19 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£28.11
20 Jan 2024	Mubert Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Mubert Inc, Dover, DE Card: 535456******3534	£11.07 \$14.00		£17.04
20 Jan 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*z631]3825, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£3.75		£13.29
20 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£14.00	£27.29
20 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£47.29
20 Jan 2024	LycaMobile To: Lycamobile, Internet, 9SG Card: 535456*****3534	£10.00		£37.29



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
20 Jan 2024	turbologo.com To: Turbologo.com, Sacramento, CA Card: 535456*****3534	£14.99		£22.30
21 Jan 2024	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456(=====334)	£1.30 £1.29 €1.49		£21.00
21 Jan 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535450******3534	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£20.22
21 Jan 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535450******3534	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£19.44
21 Jan 2024	Www.hansainteractive.l Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****3334	£11.28 £11.17 €12.99		£8.16
21 Jan 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv.Riga Card: 535456*****3534	£0.43 €0.49		£7.73
22 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.85	£11.58
22 Jan 2024	Exchanged to USD	£7.97 \$10.10		£3.61
22 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£7.93	£11.54
22 Jan 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Peopleperbour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456*****3534	£9.07 \$11.49		£2.47
23 Jan 2024	Payment from Olga Jegorova From: OLGA JEGOROVA, 78639962		£20.00	£22.47
23 Jan 2024	SS.LV Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.ss.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****3534	£1.18 €1.37		£21.29
23 Jan 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456*****3534	£17.82 \$22.60		£3.47
24 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£3.72	£7.19
25 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£6.34		£0.85
25 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£0.85 €0.99		£0.00
25 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00
25 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£17.10 €20.00		£82.90



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£23.00	£105.90
25 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£27.41 €32.04		£78.49
25 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£83.49
26 Jan 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456*****3534	£78.49 _{\$99.60}		£5.00
26 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.00	£7.00
27 Jan 2024	Amazon To: Amzmktplace, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£4.99		£2.01
28 Jan 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£16.80	£18.81
29 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3534	£8.56		£10.25
29 Jan 2024	SS.LV Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.su, N.Riga Card: 535456******3534	£0.87 £0.86 €1.00		£9.38
30 Jan 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++3534	£9.00		£0.38
31 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£24.73	£25.11
1 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++3534	£4.15		£20.96
1 Feb 2024	Grow With Anna Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Grow With Anna, London, SRA Card: 535456******3534	£7.68 68.99		£13.28
1 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£113.28
1 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£42.73 €50.00		£70.55
1 Feb 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.10 €20.00		£53.45
1 Feb 2024	To Olga Jegorova To: Olga Jegorova, 78639962	£20.00		£33.45
1 Feb 2024	To ZELMA BUILE	£17.09 €20.00		£16.36
2 Feb 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456++++++3534	£4.00		£12.36



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
2 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£11.00	£23.36
2 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£14.24 €16.66		£9.12
2 Feb 2024	Sainsbury's To: Sainsbury S, Livingston Card: 535456******3534	£5.20		£3.92
2 Feb 2024	Asda To: Acda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3554	£3.92		£0.00
3 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£14.00	£14.00
5 Feb 2024	vidiQ To: Vidig, San Francisco, CA Card: 535456******3534	£4.90		£9.10
5 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3534	£5.49		£3.61
5 Feb 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£1.41	£5.02
5 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£5.00	£10.02
5 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.74	£10.76
6 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£8.09		£2.67
6 Feb 2024	Asda To: Acda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3534	£1.53		£1.14
6 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£5.00	£6.14
7 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£3.28		£2.86
7 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£3.00	£5.86
7 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£15.86
7 Feb 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****3534	£0.77 €0.89		£15.09
8 Feb 2024	Vecteezy.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Vectezy Pro, 8840738050, KY Card: 535456******3534	£14.34 €16.79		£0.75
8 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£0.75 60.87		£0.00
8 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
8 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£100.00 €116.81		£0.00
8 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£80.00	£80.00
8 Feb 2024	To Olga Jegorova To: Olga Jegorova, 78639962	£80.00		£0.00
9 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£20.00
9 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£20.00 €23.37		£0.00
9 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£10.00
10 Feb 2024	CapCut To: Capcut, Singapore Card: 535456*****3534	£9.99		£0.01
10 Feb 2024	Payment from Olga Jegorova From: OLGA JEGOROVA, 78639962		£35.00	£35.01
10 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£55.01
11 Feb 2024	Wondershare To: Wondershare.com, Hong Kong Card: 535456++++++3534	£41.81		£13.20
12 Feb 2024	Amazon To: Amzmktplace, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456++++++3534	£8.03		£5.17
12 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£13.17
12 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£4.62	£17.79
12 Feb 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.02 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****5544	£1.54 £1.52 €1.77		£16.25
13 Feb 2024	GoDaddy To: Dnh*go Daddy Europe Gb, Hayes, 1HA Card: 535456+****\$354	£2.39		£13.86
13 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++3534	£4.42		£9.44
13 Feb 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£33.98	£43.42
13 Feb 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£10.00		£33.42
13 Feb 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£15.00		£18.42
13 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£28.42
13 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£33.42



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 Feb 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.00		£32.42
14 Feb 2024	GoDaddy To: Dnh*go Daddy Europe Gb, Hayes, 1HA Card: 535456*****3534	£8.39		£24.03
14 Feb 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: \$35456*****3534	£22.37 \$28.10		£1.66
14 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£201.66
14 Feb 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	£71.74 €84.00		£129.92
14 Feb 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£85.40 €100.00		£44.52
14 Feb 2024	To Olga Jegorova To: Olga Jegorova, 78639962	£35.00		£9.52
15 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.00	£15.52
15 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£22.00	£37.52
15 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£137.52
15 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	£77.08		£60.44
16 Feb 2024	Apple To: Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*******	£13.49		£46.95
16 Feb 2024	DonationAlerts Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.25 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Mygam, Amsterdam Card: \$35456+****3534	£1.82 \$2.27		£45.13
16 Feb 2024	Soundraw Inc. (ecrett) Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate ⁴ £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Soundraw Inc. (ecreth, Minato-ku Card: 535456*****3534	£15.92 \$19.99		£29.21
16 Feb 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: \$35456******3534	£17.98 \$22.60		£11.23
16 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£61.23
16 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£65.00	£126.23
16 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£176.23
16 Feb 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.15 €20.00		£159.08



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
16 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£184.08
16 Feb 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene	£8.58		£175.50
	To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€10.00		
16 Feb 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.57		£166.93
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		
16 Feb 2024	To Eila Vikmane	£32.57		£134.36
	To: Eila Vikmane, LV95HABA000130A200928	€38.00		
17 Feb 2024	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*hj7ji5w25, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£4.49		£129.87
17 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£149.87
17 Feb 2024	To SS	£4.29		£145.58
	To: SIA SS, LV93HABA0551043915384	€5.00		
17 Feb 2024	Movavi To: 2co.com*movavi.com 227, Amsterdam, CN Card: 535456*****3534	£109.95		£35.63
17 Feb 2024	O2 To: My 02 Bill Payment, Slough, 4DX Card: 535456*****3534	£11.66		£23.97
17 Feb 2024	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****3534	£5.00		£18.97
17 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£28.97
18 Feb 2024	Printify Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Printify.com, Wilmington, DE Card: 535456********	£14.23 £14.09 \$17.70		£14.74
19 Feb 2024	draugiem.lv	£12.99		£1.75
	Fee: £0.13 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****3534	£12.86 €15.00		
20 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.80	£14.55
20 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£14.55 €16.97		£0.00
22 Feb 2024	Movavi From: 2co.com*movavi.com 227, Amsterdam, CN Card: 535456*****3534		£109.95	£109.95
22 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA	£42.87		£67.08
	To: DIANA DEZKINA	€50.00		
22 Feb 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£25.00		£42.08
22 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£24.17 €28.21		£17.91



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
22 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£42.91
22 Feb 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.14 €20.00		£25.77
22 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£7.86 69.17		£17.91
22 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£350.00	£367.91
22 Feb 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	£103.63 €121.00		£264.28
22 Feb 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£7.82	£272.10
23 Feb 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Peopleperbour com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456******3534	£17.91 \$22.60		£254.19
23 Feb 2024	Mubert Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Mubert Inc, Dover, DE Card: 535456******3534	£110.79 \$140.00		£143.40
23 Feb 2024	eBay To: Ebay 0*16-11215-29502, London, 2AF Card: 535456++++++3534	£9.00		£134.40
23 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£35.67	£170.07
23 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA	£29.96 €35.00		£140.11
23 Feb 2024	Payment from Olga Jegorova From: OLGA JEGOROVA, 78639962		£40.00	£180.11
23 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£34.20 €40.00		£145.91
23 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£5.90 €6.90		£140.01
23 Feb 2024	Fiverr Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Fiver, 9543682267, NY Card: 535456******3534	£125.21 \$158.25		£14.80
23 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++3334	£4.59		£10.21
24 Feb 2024	Premium plan fee	£7.99		£2.22
24 Feb 2024	Sainsbury's To: Sainsburys S, Livingston Card: 535456******3534	£6.00		-£3.78
24 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£4.21		-£7.99
27 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£20.00	£12.01



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£2.58 €3.00		£9.43
27 Feb 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£15.00	£24.43
28 Feb 2024	turbologo.com To: Turbologo.com, Sacramento, CA Card: 535456*****3534	£15.00		£9.43
28 Feb 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****3534	£0.77 €0.89		£8.66
28 Feb 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£7.74		£0.92
29 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.17	£2.09
29 Feb 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£302.09
29 Feb 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.15 €20.00		£284.94
29 Feb 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	£34.30 640.00		£250.64
29 Feb 2024	To Zopa To: Zopa, 93836511	£19.67		£230.97
29 Feb 2024	To Olga Jegorova To: Olga Jegorova, 78639962	£40.00		£190.97
1 Mar 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	£34.32 €40.00		£156.65
1 Mar 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£8.58 €10.00		£148.07
1 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£75.00	£223.07
1 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-6453920-01, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£22.98		£200.09
1 Mar 2024	Amazon Prime To: Amazon Prime*p53ku7j35, Amzn.co.uk/pm, 2FA Card: 535456******3534	£47.49		£152.60
1 Mar 2024	eBay To: Ebay 0+23-11240-77249, London, 2AF Card: 535456++++++3534	£18.00		£134.60
1 Mar 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA	£25.72 €30.00		£108.88
1 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£128.88



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
1 Mar 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.58 €10.00		£120.30
1 Mar 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA	£8.58 €10.00		£111.72
1 Mar 2024	Grow With Anna Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Grow With Anna, London, SRA Card: 53456*****5354	£7.72 €8.99		£104.00
1 Mar 2024	Shopify To: Shopify+218396011, Dublin, H210 Card: 535456*****3534	£1.00		£103.00
2 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 91386896204, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£30.00		£73.00
2 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*0p7k092a5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£4.62		£68.38
2 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*n46uo0ri5, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£12.03		£56.35
2 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****3534	£2.49		£53.86
2 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£73.86
2 Mar 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolur Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Mans.Imt.lv, 80768076 Card: 535456 ⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺³⁵³⁴	£45.48 €53.04		£28.38
3 Mar 2024	O2 To: My 02 Bill Payment, Slough, 4DX Card: 535456+****3534	£1.34		£27.04
4 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£37.04
4 Mar 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA	£17.15 €20.00		£19.89
4 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.50	£23.39
5 Mar 2024	Spreadshirt Print On D Revolur Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Spod Ref 01xm, Leipzig Card: 535456******3534	£12.86 €15.00		£10.53
5 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3534	£3.36		£7.17
6 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£17.06	£24.23
6 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£10.00		£14.23
6 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3534	£3.96		£10.27



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Mar 2024	eBay From: Ebay 0*16-11215-29502, London, 2AF Card: 535456******3534		£9.00	£19.27
6 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£8.00	£27.27
7 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******3534	£20.26		£7.01
7 Mar 2024	DonationAlerts Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Mygam, Amsterdam Card: 535456******3534	£2.76 \$3.50		£4.25
7 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£154.25
7 Mar 2024	To Gunta Dzene To: Gunta Dzene, LV77PARX0003954650001	£34.26 €40.00		£119.99
7 Mar 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	£34.25 €40.00		£85.74
7 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£185.74
7 Mar 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.13 €20.00		£168.61
8 Mar 2024	vidIQ To: Vidiq, San Francisco, CA Card: 535456*****3534	£49.00		£119.61
8 Mar 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, 6RS Card: 535456*****3534	£35.00		£84.61
8 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£6.89		£77.72
9 Mar 2024	Vecteezy.com Revolur Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Vectezy Pro, 8884738050, KY Card: 535456*****3534	£14.32 €16.79		£63.40
9 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-6025966-88, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****3534	£7.95		£55.45
9 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****3534	£2.54		£52.91
9 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£72.91
9 Mar 2024	To Ekotransport Limited To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£50.00		£22.91
9 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£3.45		£19.46



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

11 Mar 2024 Gamsgo £11.19 Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) £11.08 To Zigmars Dzenis £4.27 Card: 535456*****3534 £1.77 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to EUR £4.27 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to EUR £1.77 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to EUR £1.77 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to BUR £1.23 11 Mar 2024 Asda £1.23 To Adda Stores, Livingston, 6NB £10.00 Card: 535456*****3534 £10.00 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to GBP £10.00 11 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis £10.00 13 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis £1.78 From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £1.78 13 Mar 2024 Exchanged to GBP £1.78	£8.27 £4.00 £2.23 £1.00 £11.00
(5.00 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to EUR £1.77 11 Mar 2024 Asda To: Adda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: S33456*****3534 £1.23 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to GBP £10.00 11 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis £10.00 13 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £1.78	£2.23 £1.00
11 Mar 2024 Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534 £1.23 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to GBP £10.00 11 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416 £10.00 13 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £1.78	£1.00
To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: S35456*****3534 11 Mar 2024 Exchanged to GBP £10.00 11 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis £10.00 11 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis £10.00 13 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis £1.78 From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £1.78	
11 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416 £10.00 13 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £1.78	£11.00
To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416 13 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £1.78	
From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416	£1.00
13 Mar 2024 Exchanged to GBP £4.00	£2.78
	£6.78
14 Mar 2024 Asda fores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	£5.96
14 Mar 2024 Exchanged to EUR £4.96	£1.00
14 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis £300.00 From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416 £300.00	£301.00
14 Mar 2024 To GUNARS DZENIS £71.84 To: GUNARS DZENIS €84.00	£229.16
14 Mar 2024 To Ekotransport Limited £50.00 To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£179.16
14 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416 £60.00	£119.16
14 Mar 2024 To Felicita Dzene £17.11 το: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739 €20.00	£102.05
15 Mar 2024 To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija £85.53 To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000 €100.00	£16.52
15 Mar 2024 Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665	£36.52
15 Mar 2024 Payment from Zigmars Dzenis £3.00	£39.52
15 Mar 2024 Exchanged to EUR £21.39	£18.13
15 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis £5.13 To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£13.00
16 Mar 2024 To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665 £8.00	£5.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 Mar 2024	DonationAlerts Fee: £0.02 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Mygam, Amsterdam Gard: 535456*****3534	£1.80 £1.78 \$2.26		£3.20
17 Mar 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.02 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****3534	£1.54 £1.52 €1.77		£1.66
18 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£55.45	£57.11
18 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£57.00		£0.11
18 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£20.00	£20.11
18 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£20.00		£0.11
18 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£17.00	£17.11
18 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£17.00		£0.11
18 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£10.11
18 Mar 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£5.83 €6.80		£4.28
18 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£11.61	£15.89
18 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£25.89
19 Mar 2024	eBay To: Ebay 0*24-11330-99278, San Jose, CA Card: 535456*****3534	£12.11		£13.78
19 Mar 2024	eBay To: Ebay 0+23-11317-51607, London, 2AF Card: 535456+*****3534	£1.53		£12.25
19 Mar 2024	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****3534	£10.00		£2.25
20 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.25	£8.50
21 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£208.50
21 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£100.00		£108.50
21 Mar 2024	To Felicita Dzene	£17.20		£91.30
	To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		
22 Mar 2024	eBay To: Ebay 0*26-11329-90779, London, 2AF Card: 535456*****2695	£18.00		£73.30



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
22 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£4.24	£77.54
22 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Salecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£6.00		£71.54
22 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£9.39		£62.15
23 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£5.00	£67.15
23 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£8.00	£75.15
23 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£12.64		£62.51
23 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£72.51
24 Mar 2024	Premium plan fee	£7.99		£64.52
24 Mar 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Mans.Int.ly, 80768076 Card: 535456*****2695	£46.41 €53.99		£18.11
24 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Salecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.32		£15.79
24 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£4.00		£11.79
24 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.62		£9.17
24 Mar 2024	Sainsbury's To: Sainsbury S, Livingston Card: 535456+++++2695	£6.00		£3.17
24 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£2.18		£0.99
24 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£7.00	£7.99
25 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£34.25	£42.24
25 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£32.24
25 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£12.00		£20.24
25 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£4.54		£15.70
25 Mar 2024	Shopify To: Shopify*222792676, Dublin, H210 Card: 535456******2695	£1.00		£14.70



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£16.52	£31.22
25 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£21.22
26 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£42.80	£64.02
26 Mar 2024	To CreditSpring To: CreditSpring, 10628875	£16.66		£47.36
26 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£5.00		£42.36
26 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£7.99		£34.37
26 Mar 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£2.00	£36.37
26 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.84	£40.21
26 Mar 2024	eBay Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Ebay 0°04-11366-51853, San Jose, CA Card: 535456*****2695	£23.60 \$29.82		£16.61
27 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 335456*****2695	£2.32		£14.29
27 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£3.54		£10.75
27 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£160.75
27 Mar 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS	£68.68 €80.00		£92.07
27 Mar 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.18 €20.00		£74.89
27 Mar 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.18 €20.00		£57.71
27 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£107.71
28 Mar 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£17.18 €20.00		£90.53
28 Mar 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£110.53
28 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.32		£108.21
28 Mar 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.00		£106.21



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
28 Mar 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, GRS Card: 535456*****2695	£35.00		£71.21
28 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-0144302-60, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£17.99		£53.22
29 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£17.41		£35.81
30 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-2675333-08, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£5.99		£29.82
30 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****2695	£10.06		£19.76
30 Mar 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-0920278-04, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£12.95		£6.81
31 Mar 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£6.24		£0.57
3 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.42	£3.99
3 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£4.72	£8.71
4 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£150.00	£158.71
4 Apr 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£90.00		£68.71
4 Apr 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.18 €20.00		£51.53
4 Apr 2024	To Capital One To: Capital One, 81077082	£23.97		£27.56
5 Apr 2024	To Paula Elizabete Dzene To: Paula Elizabete dzene	£5.00		£22.56
5 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.47		£20.09
5 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£6.17		£13.92
5 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.00	£19.92
6 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Salecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.32		£17.60
6 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£6.34		£11.26
7 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******2695	£2.32		£8.94



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
7 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Salecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.47		£6.47
7 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.94	£17.41
7 Apr 2024	Junior account withdrawal (Paula Elizabete Dzene) From: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE		£5.00	£22.41
8 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£9.23		£13.18
8 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****2695	£6.99		£6.19
9 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.47		£3.72
9 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****2695	£2.03		£1.69
9 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£213.80	£215.49
9 Apr 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£20.00		£195.49
9 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£205.49
9 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.00	£208.49
10 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-4697554-18, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£21.99		£186.50
10 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****2695	£10.49		£176.01
10 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-9283818-17, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£174.90		£1.11
11 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****2695	£0.99		£0.12
11 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.12
11 Apr 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£85.58 €100.00		£114.54
11 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£214.54
11 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£264.54
11 Apr 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.12 €20.00		£247.42



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
12 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£267.42
12 Apr 2024	vidiQ To: Vidiq, San Francisco, CA Card: 535456+++++2695	£199.00		£68.42
12 Apr 2024	Id My Account To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, 6RS Card: 535456++++++2695	£37.73		£30.69
12 Apr 2024	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****2695	£10.00		£20.69
13 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456+++++2695	£2.32		£18.37
13 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++2695	£8.30		£10.07
14 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++2695	£2.97		£7.10
14 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£5.00	£12.10
14 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456+++++2695	£3.00		£9.10
14 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£19.10
15 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456******2695	£5.00		£14.10
15 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++2695	£9.62		£4.48
15 Apr 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh, 4AZ Card: 535456++++++2695	£3.00		£1.48
17 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.50	£1.98
18 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++2695	£0.95		£1.03
18 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£301.03
19 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£230.00	£531.03
19 Apr 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS	£128.61 €150.00		£402.42
19 Apr 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.15 €20.00		£385.27



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Apr 2024	To ZELMA BUILE	£42.88		£342.39
	To: ZELMA BUILE	€50.00		
19 Apr 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£40.79 €47.57		£301.60
19 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£351.60
19 Apr 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.62 €10.00		£342.98
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	10.00		
20 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*hd17w40r4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******2695	£253.12		£89.86
20 Apr 2024	UK Search To: Uksearchlimited.com, Chesterfield, 4PZ Card: 535456******2695	£3.00		£86.86
20 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-9288512-33, London, 2FA Card: 535456******2695	£7.09		£79.77
22 Apr 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£15.00		£64.77
22 Apr 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Mans Intlv, 80768076 Card: 5355456*****2695	£45.48 €53.04		£19.29
22 Apr 2024	Vecteezy.com Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: Vecteezy Pro, 8846738050, KY Card: 53456**********	£14.64 £14.50 €16.79		£4.65
22 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£2.00	£6.65
23 Apr 2024	Shopify To: Shopify 227050912, Dublin, H210 Card: 535456+++++2695	£1.00		£5.65
23 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£1.00	£6.65
23 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£4.00	£10.65
23 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£8.00	£18.65
24 Apr 2024	Premium plan fee	£7.99		£10.66
24 Apr 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456+++++2695	£2.32		£8.34
24 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£9.19		-£0.85
24 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£4.00		-£4.85
24 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£7.95	£3.10



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
24 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£120.70	£123.80
24 Apr 2024	MyHermes To: Hermes Parcelnet Ltd T, 08445437147, 0WH Card: 535456*****2695	£3.10		£120.70
25 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk/155e25464, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£103.49		£17.21
25 Apr 2024	Capital Resolve Limite To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****2695	£10.00		£7.21
25 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£5.99		£1.22
25 Apr 2024	To Piotr Ficner To: Piotr Ficner, 60490326	£1.00		£0.22
25 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£500.22
25 Apr 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£257.74 €300.00		£242.48
25 Apr 2024	To Piotr Ficner To: Piotr Ficner, 60490326	£179.00		£63.48
25 Apr 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.19 €20.00		£46.29
25 Apr 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.19 €20.00		£29.10
25 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£58.00	£87.10
25 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£127.10
26 Apr 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.25 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.25) To: Peoplegenbour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456*****2695	£22.50 _{\$28.10}		£104.60
26 Apr 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£8.60 €10.00		£96.00
26 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-2349263-90, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£19.99		£76.01
26 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-1196989-59, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£18.99		£57.02
26 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-9741123-82, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£7.59		£49.43
26 Apr 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-4995878-25, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£17.99		£31.44
27 Apr 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£35.00	£66.44



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Apr 2024	To Piotr Ficner To: Piotr Ficner, 60490326	£33.64		£32.80
27 Apr 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lk,Riga Card: 535456*****2695	£0.77 60.89		£32.03
27 Apr 2024	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******2695	£17.18 €19.99		£14.85
27 Apr 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£4.85
28 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£152.19 £153.73	£157.04
28 Apr 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£150.00		£7.04
29 Apr 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£70.00	£77.04
29 Apr 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£68.58 680.00		£8.46
29 Apr 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£0.99		£7.47
1 May 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£4.67	£12.14
1 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.05	£13.19
2 May 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456+++++2695	£4.15		£9.04
2 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£0.99		£8.05
2 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******2695	£1.67		£6.38
2 May 2024	To Eric Kim To: Eric Kim, 46150055	£1.00		£5.38
2 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£305.38
2 May 2024	To Eric Kim To: Eric Kim, 46150055	£129.00		£176.38
2 May 2024	To Ekotransport Limited To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£50.00		£126.38
2 May 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.16 €20.00		£109.22
3 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++2695	£8.09		£101.13



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
3 May 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£17.16		£83.97
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		
3 May 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£4.15		£79.82
3 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene	£17.15 €20.00		£62.67
	To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	\$20.00		
3 May 2024	O2 To: My 02 Bill Payment, Slough, 4DX Card: 535456*****2695	£14.14		£48.53
4 May 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon* 206-787623, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£13.59		£34.94
7 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£4.16		£30.78
7 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.91	£34.69
8 May 2024	Vecteezy.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Vectezy Pro, 884738050, KY Card: 535456*****2695	£14.44 €16.79		£20.25
8 May 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£5.00		£15.25
8 May 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.47		£12.78
8 May 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.32		£10.46
8 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£9.02		£1.44
8 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£5.20	£6.64
9 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456******2695	£6.32		£0.32
9 May 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£63.46	£63.78
9 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£43.10 €50.00		£20.68
9 May 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 80172672	£20.68		£0.00
9 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£20.01	£20.01
9 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£110.00	£130.01
9 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£103.50 €120.00		£26.51



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
10 May 2024	Fiverr To: Www.fiver.com, Internet Card: 535456*****2695	£10.97		£15.54
10 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£60.54
10 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£34.48 €40.00		£26.06
10 May 2024	To Rickard Mckenna To: Rickard Mckenna, 01183583	£20.00		£6.06
10 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£16.00	£22.06
10 May 2024	Apple Pay Top-Up by *1998		£20.00	£42.06
11 May 2024	Epidemic Sound To: Epidemic Sound, Stockholm Card: 535456*****2695	£15.98		£26.08
11 May 2024	Artlist To: Www.artlist.io, Norwich Card: 535456*****2695	£12.99		£13.09
11 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£43.56	£56.65
11 May 2024	Google Ads To: Google *ads4684547435, 650-253-0000 Card: 535456*****2695	£10.00		£46.65
12 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£33.29		£13.36
12 May 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 206-2324149-50, London, 2FA Card: 538456*****2695	£8.03		£5.33
14 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£5.33 €6.18		£0.00
16 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£400.00	£400.00
16 May 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£85.92 €100.00		£314.08
16 May 2024	To Felicita Dzene	£17.19 €20.00		£296.89
16 May 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS	£85.93 €100.00		£210.96
16 May 2024	To UK SEARCH LIMITED To: UK SEARCH LIMITED, 33243557	£30.70		£180.26
16 May 2024	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	£21.48 €25.00		£158.78
17 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.19 €20.00		£141.59



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 May 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.18 €20.00		£124.41
17 May 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-2600642-40, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£49.99		£74.42
18 May 2024	Lickd To: Lickd, London, 4UH Card: 535456*****2695	£4.50		£69.92
18 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£89.92
18 May 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Mans.Imt/k, 80768076 Card: 535456*****2695	£45.58 €53.04		£44.34
19 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£84.34
19 May 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-1689548-63, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£29.99		£54.35
19 May 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon* 204-707919, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£5.18		£49.17
19 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£59.17
20 May 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-2733564-71, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£9.99		£49.18
20 May 2024	CCleaner To: Cba*coleaner Piriform, Koln Card: 535456*****2695	£39.95		£9.23
20 May 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****2565	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£8.45
20 May 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456*****2595	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£7.67
20 May 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456******2695	£1.99		£5.68
23 May 2024	Smol To: Smol Limited, Farnham, 1ND Card: 535456*****2695	£4.00		£1.68
23 May 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.68		£0.00
23 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.00
23 May 2024	To Capital Resolve Ltd. To: Capital Resolve Ltd., 00604178	£144.29		£155.71



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 May 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.07 €20.00		£138.64
23 May 2024	To ZELMA BUILE	£42.67 €50.00		£95.97
23 May 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.07 €20.00		£78.90
23 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.07 €20.00		£61.83
24 May 2024	Premium plan fee	£3.99		£57.84
24 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£0.86 €1.00		£56.98
25 May 2024	Apple To: Apple.com, Apple.com/bil Card: 535456*****2695	£9.99		£46.99
25 May 2024	eBay To: Ebay 0*15-11606-75103, London, 2AF Card: 535456*****2695	£4.99		£42.00
26 May 2024	Lickd To: Lickd* Trial Over, London, 4UH Card: 535456*****2695	£10.00		£32.00
26 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£47.00
27 May 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456+*****2695	£0.77 ^{£0.76} ^{€0.89}		£46.23
27 May 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456******2695	£0.77 ^{£0.76} ¢0.89		£45.46
27 May 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, 6RS Card: 535456*****2695	£37.75		£7.71
28 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.00	£19.71
28 May 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£5.12 66.00		£14.59
29 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£7.70		£6.89
30 May 2024	Selecta To: Selecto U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£4.94		£1.95
30 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£1.76		£0.19



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
30 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£0.19 €0.22		£0.00
30 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.00
30 May 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.05 €20.00		£182.95
30 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£282.95
30 May 2024	To Zopa To: Zopa, 93836511	£18.64		£264.31
30 May 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£314.31
31 May 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: \$35456*****2695	£13.46 \$17.10		£300.85
31 May 2024	Virgin Media To: Virgin Media Pymts, Reading, 6UU Card: S35456*****2695	£84.86		£215.99
31 May 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+****2695	£8.08		£207.91
31 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.09 €20.00		£190.82
31 May 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-3902359-91, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£143.54		£47.28
31 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£45.06 £45.52	£92.34
1 Jun 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limitad, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.47		£89.87
1 Jun 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£20.00		£69.87
1 Jun 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Super, G.co/helppay#, 9TQ Card: S35456*****2695	£25.00		£44.87
1 Jun 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£42.04	£86.91
2 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-8757242-24, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£10.49		£76.42
3 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£9.74		£66.68
3 Jun 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£8.54 €10.00		£58.14
3 Jun 2024	To Justgiving	£6.00		£52.14



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
3 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£8.08		£44.06
4 Jun 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.47		£41.59
4 Jun 2024	Simplex Nevadaex To: Simplex_nevadaex, S@simplex.com Card: S35617+++++4795	£23.87		£17.72
4 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£5.68		£12.04
4 Jun 2024	To Gary Nicol To: Gary Nicol	£1.00		£11.04
5 Jun 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.37		£5.67
5 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£4.08		£1.59
6 Jun 2024	Google Drive To: Google tgoogle Storage, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: S35456*****2695	£1.59		£0.00
6 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£10.00
6 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£25.00
6 Jun 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.07 €20.00		£7.93
7 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£11.00	£18.93
8 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-9118547-64, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£12.99		£5.94
8 Jun 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456*****2695	£1.99		£3.95
8 Jun 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate£1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.ly, Riga Card: 535456******2695	£0.76 60.89		£3.19
9 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456+++++2695	£1.02		£2.17
10 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£70.00	£72.17
11 Jun 2024	Vecteezy.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Vecterzy Pro.8884738050, KY Card: 535456******2695	£14.21 €16.79		£57.96
11 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£0.76	£58.72



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 Jun 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£3.29 €3.87		£55.43
11 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-8145692-30, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£55.43		£0.00
13 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.00
13 Jun 2024	To Ekotransport Limited To: Ekotransport Limited, 00298641	£77.00		£223.00
13 Jun 2024	To ZELMA BUILE	£126.45 €150.00		£96.55
13 Jun 2024	To Lija Baha Kaufmane To: Lija Baha Kaufmane, 44540068	£60.00		£36.55
13 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£136.55
13 Jun 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA05511044763739	£16.87 €20.00		£119.68
13 Jun 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£25.30 €30.00		£94.38
13 Jun 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£84.31 €100.00		£10.07
13 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£60.07
14 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£110.07
14 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£150.07
14 Jun 2024	To Piotr Ficner To: Piotr Ficner, 60490326	£40.00		£110.07
14 Jun 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.89 €20.00		£93.18
14 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£133.18
14 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-7373995-88, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£17.98		£115.20
14 Jun 2024	Soundful Revolut Rate 1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.28) To: Soundful,nc., San Diego, CA Card: 535456******2695	£47.12 \$59.99		£68.08
15 Jun 2024	Suno Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Suno Inc., Cambridge, MA Card: 535456*****2695	£7.90 \$10.00		£60.18
15 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-1768008-73, London, 2FA Card: 535456******2695	£8.99		£51.19



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
15 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£16.49		£34.70
15 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£44.70
15 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£94.70
15 Jun 2024	Early plan termination fee	£15.98		£78.72
15 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£88.72
15 Jun 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£30.00		£58.72
15 Jun 2024	Leonardo.ai Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Leonardo.ai, North Sydney Card: \$354466+====2695	£11.50 £11.39 \$14.40		£47.22
16 Jun 2024	eBay Fee: £0.30 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Ebay 0+07-11702-55361, San Jose, CA Card: 533436******2695	£30.27 ^{229.97} ^{537.90}		£16.95
16 Jun 2024	eBay Fee: £0.12 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (£CB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Ebay 0*26-11684-42569, San Jose, CA Card: S35456******2695	£12.45 612.33 \$15.59		£4.50
16 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£24.50
16 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£49.50
16 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid.com, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£16.73		£32.77
16 Jun 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£23.00		£9.77
17 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£19.77
17 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£39.77
17 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£8.96		£30.81
17 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£3.99		£26.82
18 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid.com, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£8.49		£18.33
18 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amznmktplace*hf8ob0n24, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456******2695	£8.95		£9.38



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£2.91		£6.47
19 Jun 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£5.00		£1.47
20 Jun 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£0.94		£0.53
20 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£100.53
20 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£350.53
20 Jun 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.95 €20.00		£333.58
21 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£343.58
21 Jun 2024	Lending Stream To: Lending Stream, Wilmington, 19808 Card: 535456*****2695	£210.40		£133.18
21 Jun 2024	Udio.com To: Udio.com, New York, NY Card: 335456*****2695	£10.00		£123.18
21 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Label 5, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£71.99		£51.19
21 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£35.00	£86.19
21 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-5840848-76, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£11.04		£75.15
21 Jun 2024	Smol To: Smol Limited, Farnham, 1ND Card: 535456*****2695	£8.00		£67.15
21 Jun 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, 650-253-0000, 9TQ Card: 535456*****2695	£1.99		£65.16
22 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£11.99		£53.17
22 Jun 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£15.00		£38.17
22 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£58.17
22 Jun 2024	DistroKid From: Distrokid.com, New York, NY Card: 535456******2695		£16.73	£74.90
22 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£84.90
22 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£89.90



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Jun 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£5.00		£84.90
23 Jun 2024	Selecta To: Selecta U.K. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	£2.32		£82.58
23 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£4.78		£77.80
23 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid.com, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£31.48		£46.32
23 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.23	£58.55
23 Jun 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980, GRS Card: 535456+****2695	£37.75		£20.80
24 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£0.79		£20.01
24 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£4.78		£15.23
24 Jun 2024	OHO.IV Fee: £0.06 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.oho.Iv, Riga Card: 535456******2695	£6.09 £6.03 €7.11		£9.14
24 Jun 2024	OHO.IV Fee: £0.02 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.ob.Iv, Riga Card: 53456(*****2695	£1.80 £1.78 €2.10		£7.34
24 Jun 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 535456******2695	£0.77 £0.76 £0.89		£6.57
24 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£0.79		£5.78
24 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£105.78
24 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£155.78
25 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid: Mixea, New York, NY Card: 535456+====2695	£78.99		£76.79
25 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Beatport, New York, NY Card: 535456+****2695	£7.99		£68.80
25 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£3.99		£64.81
25 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£4.78		£60.03



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£2.37		£57.66
25 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£11.99		£45.67
25 Jun 2024	smol To: Smol Limited, Farnham, 1ND Cart: 535456*****2695	£5.80		£39.87
25 Jun 2024	Suno Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: Suno Inc., Cambridge, MA Card: 535456******2695	£20.36 _{\$25.78}		£19.51
26 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£4.78		£14.73
26 Jun 2024	Amazon From: Amazon* 204-5940848-76, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695		£11.04	£25.77
27 Jun 2024	Meta Pay Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Facebk +efg8h6djm2, Fb.me/ads Card: 535456******2695	£19.84 _{\$25.00}		£5.93
27 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2595	£4.78		£1.15
27 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£9.15
27 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£400.00	£409.15
27 Jun 2024	To Gary Nicol	£299.00		£110.15
27 Jun 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA05551044763739	£16.97 €20.00		£93.18
27 Jun 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£80.00	£173.18
28 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456******2695	£4.78		£168.40
28 Jun 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£16.96 €20.00		£151.44
28 Jun 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.96 €20.00		£134.48
29 Jun 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 204-6315112-14, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	£39.00		£95.48
29 Jun 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£115.48
29 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	£4.78		£110.70



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

29 Jun 2024 	Www.hansainteractive.l Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: 'Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456******2695 hypeddit.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: 'Tial Pro Monthly, Hypeddit.com, NY	£25.44 (29.99) £7.13		£85.26
29 Jun 2024	Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Trial Pro Monthly, Hypeddit.com, NY	C7 10		
	Card: 535456*****2695	£7.13 \$9.00		£78.13
29 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456******2695	£4.78		£73.35
30 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456******2695	£4.78		£68.57
30 Jun 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456+++++2695	£4.78		£63.79
1 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 538456*****2695	£4.78		£59.01
1 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 53456+*****2695	£4.78		£54.23
1 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 538456+****2695	£4.78		£49.45
1 Jul 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£17.78	£67.23
2 Jul 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = £1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Mans.Intly, 80768076 Card: 535456******2695	£45.01 €53.04		£22.22
2 Jul 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£9.78		£12.44
2 Jul 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£3.74		£8.70
3 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 538456*****2695	£0.79		£7.91
3 Jul 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	£2.98		£4.93
3 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 538456*****2695	£3.99		£0.94
4 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 534562695	£0.79		£0.15
4 Jul 2024	DistroKid From: Distrokid Label 5, New York, NY Card: 538456*****2695		£36.00	£36.15
4 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£500.00	£536.15



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code
GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
4 Jul 2024	TO GUNARS DZENIS TO: GUNARS DZENIS	£67.95 €80.00		£468.20
4 Jul 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.99 €20.00		£451.21
4 Jul 2024	To Zelma Buile To: Zelma Buile, LV61HABA0551044484186	£42.47 €50.00		£408.74
4 Jul 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£33.98 €40.00		£374.76
4 Jul 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£33.98 €40.00		£340.78
4 Jul 2024	To Capital One To: Capital One, 81077082	£24.47		£316.31
4 Jul 2024	To Zopa To: Zopa, 93836511	£19.08		£297.23
5 Jul 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon* 205-847651, London Card: 416549*****2096	£11.95		£285.28
5 Jul 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon* 206-628800, London Card: 416549*****2096	£5.95		£279.33
5 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+****2096	£3.99		£275.34
5 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£270.56
5 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid.com, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£11.99		£258.57
6 Jul 2024	Gamsgo Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Gamsgo, 15106033888 Card: 416549******2096	£30.51 €35.99		£228.06
6 Jul 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£63.67 €75.00		£164.39
6 Jul 2024	Google Drive To: Google Google Storage, London Card: 416549*****2096	£1.59		£162.80
6 Jul 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£30.00	£192.80
6 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+****2096	£7.90		£184.90
6 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£180.12



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£175.34
7 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£170.56
7 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£165.78
7 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£161.00
7 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Cart: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£156.22
7 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Carti: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£151.44
8 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£141.44
8 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£136.66
8 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Carti: 416549*****2096	£14.36		£122.30
8 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£117.52
8 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£112.74
9 Jul 2024	Delfi Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Delf-komplekts, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£23.14 €27.30		£89.60
10 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£84.82
10 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£80.04
10 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£75.26
10 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£65.26
11 Jul 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549*****2096	£5.99		£59.27
11 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£3.85		£55.42



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 Jul 2024	Llcbookexpe Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Paypal *llcbookexpe, 35314369001 Card: 416549*****2096	£26.89 €31.74		£28.53
11 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£23.75
11 Jul 2024	Vecteezy.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Vecteezy Pro, Vecteezy.com, KY Card: 416549*****2096	£14.19 €16.79		£9.56
11 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£4.78
11 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Carti: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£0.00
11 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£300.00
11 Jul 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£84.41 €100.00		£215.59
11 Jul 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.88 €20.00		£198.71
11 Jul 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.89 €20.00		£181.82
11 Jul 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£16.88 €20.00		£164.94
11 Jul 2024	То Zopa То: Zopa, 93836511	£70.00		£94.94
11 Jul 2024	To Capital One To: Capital One, 81077082	£24.80		£70.14
11 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£95.14
12 Jul 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980 Card: 416549*****2096	£37.75		£57.39
12 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£52.61
12 Jul 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£40.00	£92.61
13 Jul 2024	Openjourney Bot Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Syntx.ai, Riga Card: 416549*****1252	£12.64 €15.00		£79.97
13 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£75.19
13 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£70.41



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£65.63
13 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£60.85
13 Jul 2024	HeyGen Fee: £0.22 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.29 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.30) To: Heygen Technology Inc., Httpswww.heyg, CA Card: 416549*****2096	£22.63 £22.41 \$29.00		£38.22
14 Jul 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£5.90 €7.00		£32.32
14 Jul 2024	Leonardo.ai Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.29 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.30) To: Leonard. 416549******2096	£11.24 £11.13 \$14.40		£21.08
14 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£0.79		£20.29
14 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+===2096	£4.78		£15.51
14 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£35.51
15 Jul 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£34.75
15 Jul 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£33.99
15 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+****2096	£4.78		£29.21
15 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+****2096	£4.78		£24.43
15 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+****2096	£4.78		£19.65
16 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£29.65
16 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£24.87
16 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£20.09
16 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£15.31



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 Jul 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£25.31
17 Jul 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£35.31
17 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£30.53
17 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549******2096	£4.78		£25.75
17 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£0.79		£24.96
18 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£2.80	£27.76
18 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£3.99		£23.77
18 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£3.99		£19.78
18 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£4.78		£15.00
18 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£10.22
18 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£210.22
18 Jul 2024	To Felicita Dzene	£16.88 €20.00		£193.34
19 Jul 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£25.32 €30.00		£168.02
19 Jul 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£25.32 €30.00		£142.70
19 Jul 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£3.00		£139.70
19 Jul 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£42.18 €50.00		£97.52
19 Jul 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£2.82		£94.70
20 Jul 2024	Zvaigzne Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Zvaigzne!v, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£4.64 €5.49		£90.06
20 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£85.28



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
20 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549******2096	£4.78		£80.50
20 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+++++2096	£4.78		£75.72
20 Jul 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£25.00	£100.72
21 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549******2096	£4.78		£95.94
21 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++++2096	£4.78		£91.16
21 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549******2096	£4.78		£86.38
22 Jul 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.77 £0.76 €0.89		£85.61
22 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card. 416549+****2096	£4.78		£80.83
22 Jul 2024	OpenAl Fee: £0.19 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.29 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.29) To: Openai*chatgpt Subscr, Httpsopenai.c, CA Card: 416549*****2096	£18.84 £18.65 \$24.00		£61.99
22 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£57.21
23 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£107.21
23 Jul 2024	Zvaigzne Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Zvaigznelv, Riga Card. 416549******2096	£4.22 €4.99		£102.99
23 Jul 2024	To Zelma Buile To: Zelma Buile, LV61HABA0551044484186	£42.14 €50.00		£60.85
24 Jul 2024	Spotify To: Spotify Limited, London Card: 416549+++++2096	£11.99		£48.86
24 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£88.86
25 Jul 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Mans.Imt.lk, 09768076 Card: 416549******2096	£45.50 €53.89		£43.36
25 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Beatport, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£7.99		£35.37
25 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.00		£30.37



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.00		£25.37
25 Jul 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£350.00	£375.37
26 Jul 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.92 €20.00		£358.45
26 Jul 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.46 €10.00		£349.99
26 Jul 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£8.46 €10.00		£341.53
26 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£5.00		£336.53
26 Jul 2024	hypeddit.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.28 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.29) To: Hypeddit Lic, 929-2601787, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£13.25 _{\$17.00}		£323.28
26 Jul 2024	Suno Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.28 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.29) To: Suno Inc., Httpssuno.ai, MA Card: 416549******2096	£224.63 \$288.00		£98.65
26 Jul 2024	Udio.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.28 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.29) To: Udio.com, Httpswww.udio, NY Card: 416549******2096	£7.80 \$10.00		£90.85
26 Jul 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£16.93 €20.00		£73.92
27 Jul 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£25.00	£98.92
27 Jul 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£8.46 €10.00		£90.46
27 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+++++2096	£4.78		£85.68
27 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£4.78		£80.90
27 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+++++2096	£4.78		£76.12
27 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£71.34
27 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£66.56
28 Jul 2024	Www.nic.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.nic.lv, 26444321 Card: 416549*****2096	£12.28 €14.52		£54.28



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
29 Jul 2024	Hansa Interactive Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rale* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.hansainteractive.ŀv, 67555366 Card: 416549******2096	£11.09 £10.98 €12.99		£43.19
29 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549******2096	£4.78		£38.41
29 Jul 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£4.78		£33.63
30 Jul 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£10.00		£23.63
1 Aug 2024	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549*****2096	£9.92		£13.71
1 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549******2096	£4.78		£8.93
1 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£4.21	£13.14
1 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£420.00	£433.14
1 Aug 2024	To Gary Nicol	£300.00		£133.14
1 Aug 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.99 €20.00		£116.15
1 Aug 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£16.99 €20.00		£99.16
1 Aug 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.99 €20.00		£82.17
2 Aug 2024	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549*****2096	£9.71		£72.46
3 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£12.74 €15.00		£59.72
3 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£4.78		£54.94
3 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£4.78		£50.16
3 Aug 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN From: MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£30.00	£80.16
4 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2096	£4.78		£75.38
4 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+****2096	£4.78		£70.60



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
4 Aug 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£17.08 €20.00		£53.52
5 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.13 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£12.94 £12.81 €15.00		£40.58
5 Aug 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549******2096	£14.38		£26.20
5 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549+++++2096	£4.78		£21.42
6 Aug 2024	Google To: Google tgoogle One, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549*****2096	£1.59		£19.83
6 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549++++2066	£4.78		£15.05
7 Aug 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* Y097z2bh5, London Card: 416549*****2096	£5.03		£10.02
7 Aug 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* S719c5635, London Card: 416549*****2096	£8.08		£1.94
8 Aug 2024	Amazon From: Www.amazon.* Y097z2bh5, London Card: 416549*****2096		£5.03	£6.97
8 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.49	£8.46
8 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£308.46
8 Aug 2024	To Zopa To: Zopa, 93836511	£100.00		£208.46
8 Aug 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.17 €20.00		£191.29
8 Aug 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£17.17 €20.00		£174.12
8 Aug 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.17 €20.00		£156.95
8 Aug 2024	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA	£21.47 €25.00		£135.48
9 Aug 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* 9f2vo9ny5, London Card: 416549*****2096	£31.99		£103.49
9 Aug 2024	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549+****2096	£7.38		£96.11



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£0.79		£95.32
9 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£3.99		£91.33
10 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£25.76 €30.00		£65.57
11 Aug 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549*****2096	£5.99		£59.58
11 Aug 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£17.30		£42.28
11 Aug 2024	Vecteezy.com Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Vecteezy Pro, Vecteezy.com, KY Card: 416549*****2096	£14.54 £14.40 €16.79		£27.74
12 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www draugiem.lv. Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£26.96
12 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£26.18
12 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.78 £0.77 €0.89		£25.40
12 Aug 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£7.58		£17.82
12 Aug 2024	Elevenlabs Fee: £0.10 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.28) To: Elevenlabs.io, Elevenlabs.io, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£10.48 £10.38 \$13.20		£7.34
12 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£27.34
12 Aug 2024	Apple Pay Top-Up by *8781		£12.88	£40.22
13 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.00	£65.22
14 Aug 2024	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549*****2096	£25.68 €29.99		£39.54
14 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£12.88 €15.00		£26.66



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£12.88 €15.00		£13.78
14 Aug 2024	Leonardo.ai Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.28 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.28) To: Leonardo.ai, North Sydney Card: 416549*****2096	£11.29 \$14.40		£2.49
15 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£252.49
15 Aug 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£85.58 €100.00		£166.91
15 Aug 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.12 €20.00		£149.79
15 Aug 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.12 €20.00		£132.67
15 Aug 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.12 €20.00		£115.55
15 Aug 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 80172672	£100.00		£15.55
16 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.77 60.89		£14.78
16 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£19.78
16 Aug 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.10 €20.00		£2.68
16 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£17.68
16 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£27.68
17 Aug 2024	Udemy To: Udemy +905326253880 Card: 416549*****2096	£12.99		£14.69
17 Aug 2024	Udemy To: Udemy, +905326253880 Cart: 416549*****2096	£12.99		£1.70
17 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£21.70
17 Aug 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£31.70
17 Aug 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£14.47 €16.95		£17.23
19 Aug 2024	Hansa Interactive Fee: £0.17 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.hansainteractive.lk, 67555366 Card: 416549*****2096	£17.23 £17.06 €19.99		£0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Aug 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£20.00	£20.00
19 Aug 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£30.00
19 Aug 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£10.00	£40.00
20 Aug 2024	To: Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London Card: 416549******2096	£7.65		£32.35
20 Aug 2024	Suno Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.30 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.30) To: Suno Inc., Httpssuno.ai, MA Card: 416549******2096	£23.16 \$30.00		£9.19
21 Aug 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£14.00	£23.19
22 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£12.81 €15.00		£10.38
22 Aug 2024	ALDI To: Aldi Stores, Livingstone Card: 416549*****2096	£7.82		£2.56
22 Aug 2024	From MOUMEN AL SAMMAN		£30.00	£32.56
22 Aug 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£22.00		£10.56
22 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£300.00	£310.56
22 Aug 2024	To Gary Nicol	£150.00		£160.56
22 Aug 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£17.02 €20.00		£143.54
22 Aug 2024	To Capital One To: Capital One, 81077082	£50.00		£93.54
22 Aug 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 80172672	£50.00		£43.54
23 Aug 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* Yw0m73xn5, London Card: 416549*****2096	£39.80		£3.74
23 Aug 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£3.82	£7.56
23 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£35.00	£42.56
23 Aug 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£17.00 €20.00		£25.56
23 Aug 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£17.00 €20.00		£8.56



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
24 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£3.78
24 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£8.78
25 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Beatport, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549****2096	£7.99		£0.79
25 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£40.79
25 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£12.00	£52.79
25 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£45.00	£97.79
25 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£5.00	£102.79
26 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£40.00	£142.79
26 Aug 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* Zk15e8td5, London Card: 416549*****2096	£39.99		£102.80
26 Aug 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* 819tv3875, London Card: 416549*****2096	£11.80		£91.00
26 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.42 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£42.87 £42.45 €50.00		£48.13
26 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£43.35
26 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£3.00	£46.35
26 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.00	£52.35
27 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate£1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 60.89		£51.59
27 Aug 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980 Card: 416549*****2096	£37.75		£13.84
27 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£9.06
27 Aug 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£4.28
29 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 60.89		£3.52



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
29 Aug 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£400.00	£403.52
29 Aug 2024	To Gary Nicol	£150.00		£253.52
29 Aug 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.88 €20.00		£236.64
29 Aug 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.87		£219.77
29 Aug 2024	To Zopa To: Zopa, 93836511	£15.80		£203.97
29 Aug 2024	To Capital One To: Capital One, 81077082	£84.18		£119.79
30 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£0.76 €0.89		£119.03
30 Aug 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£16.90 €20.00		£102.13
30 Aug 2024	fal.ai Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.31 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.32) To: Fal.ai, Httpsfal.ai, CA Card: 416549******2096	£15.23 \$20.00		£86.90
30 Aug 2024	HeyGen Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.31 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.32) To: Heygen Technology Inc., Httpswww.heyg, CA Card: 416549*****2096	£22.09 \$29.00		£64.81
31 Aug 2024	hypeddit.com Fee: £0.07 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.31 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.31) To: Hypeddit Llo, 929-2601787, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£6.95 £6.88 \$9.00		£57.86
1 Sept 2024	Spotify To: Spotify Limited, London Card: 416549*****2096	£11.99		£45.87
2 Sept 2024	OHO.IV Fee: £0.06 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.oholy.Riga Card: 416549******2096	£6.06 £6.00 €7.11		£39.81
3 Sept 2024	Latvijasmic Fee: £0.06 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Paypal *latvijasmic, 33314369001 Card: 416549******2096	£5.97 £5.91 €7.00		£33.84
3 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 ©0.89		£33.08
3 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£53.08
3 Sept 2024	DonationAlerts Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.31 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.31) To: Ceb/donationalerts.com, Amsterdam Card: 416549*****2096	£2.37 ^{\$3.10}		£50.71



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
4 Sept 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* Jx3be30e5, London Card: 416549*****2096	£8.28		£42.43
4 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 60.89		£41.67
5 Sept 2024	Klik Subscription Fee Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Tvnet Subscription Fee, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£21.11 €24.95		£20.56
5 Sept 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£2.00		£18.56
5 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£55.00	£73.56
5 Sept 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.92 €20.00		£56.64
5 Sept 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE TO: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£16.92 €20.00		£39.72
5 Sept 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.92		£22.80
6 Sept 2024	Google To: Google *google One, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549*****2096	£1.59		£21.21
7 Sept 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Cart: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£16.43
8 Sept 2024	Vecteezy.com Fee: £0.14 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Vecteezy * Pro, Vecteezy.com, KY Card: 416549*****2096	£14.35 £14.21 €16.79		£2.08
9 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£6.00	£8.08
9 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.77 £0.76 €0.89		£7.31
9 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£15.31
10 Sept 2024	Klangio To: Paddle.net* Klangio, London Card: 416549*****2096	£7.99		£7.32
10 Sept 2024	Klangio To: Paddle.net* Klangio, London Card: 416549*****2096	£4.99		£2.33
11 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Caric: 416549*****2096	£0.76 60.89		£1.57



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 Sept 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£0.79		£0.78
12 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£200.00	£200.78
12 Sept 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	£84.66 €100.00		£116.12
12 Sept 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.94 €20.00		£99.18
12 Sept 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£16.94 €20.00		£82.24
12 Sept 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.94 €20.00		£65.30
13 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£90.00	£155.30
13 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£205.30
13 Sept 2024	Airbnb To: Airbnb * Hmcqkebcc5, 203-318-1111 Card: 416549*****2096	£90.80		£114.50
13 Sept 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549****2096	£3.99		£110.51
14 Sept 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549****2096	£5.99		£104.52
14 Sept 2024	Janis Roze Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.jr.lv (W), Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£41.47 €48.99		£63.05
14 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 €0.89		£62.29
14 Sept 2024	Allclear Travel To: Allclear Travel, 01708339354 Card: 416549****2096	£5.17		£57.12
17 Sept 2024	Ryanair To: Ryanair Dac 0000000njzerl, Www.ryanair.c Card: 416549*****2096	£57.07		£0.05
18 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.00	£1.05
19 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£1.00	£2.05
19 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£8.00	£10.05
19 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.67	£20.72



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Sept 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£11.55 €13.68		£9.17
19 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.18) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 60.89		£8.41
19 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£18.41
19 Sept 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£5.33 66.32		£13.08
19 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£113.08
19 Sept 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.87 €20.00		£96.21
19 Sept 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.87 €20.00		£79.34
20 Sept 2024	To: Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London Card: 416549*****2096	£7.65		£71.69
20 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.18 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.drugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 60.89		£70.93
20 Sept 2024	OpenAl Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.32 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.33) To: Openal *chatgpt Subscr, Httpsopenal.c, CA Card: 416549******2096	£18.13 \$24.00		£52.80
20 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£102.80
21 Sept 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* T68w/9wv4, London Card: 416549*****2096	£37.99		£64.81
21 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£12.63 €15.00		£52.18
21 Sept 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Cart: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£47.40
22 Sept 2024	DistroKid To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£4.78		£42.62
22 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£92.62
23 Sept 2024	Zorin Os To: Paddle.net* Zorin Os, London Card: 416549*****2096	£47.99		£44.63
23 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£43.87



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Sept 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980 Card: 416549*****2096	£37.75		£6.12
23 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£16.12
24 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£12.55 €15.00		£3.57
24 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£13.57
25 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£250.00	£263.57
25 Sept 2024	To Gary Nicol To: Gary Nicol	£200.00		£63.57
25 Sept 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.73 €20.00		£46.84
26 Sept 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£2.00		£44.84
26 Sept 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£8.38 €10.00		£36.46
26 Sept 2024	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rat 51.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549*****2096	£16.76 €19.99		£19.70
26 Sept 2024	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate 11.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.hansainterative.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549*****2096	£1.25 €1.49		£18.45
26 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.75 60.89		£17.70
27 Sept 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£67.70
27 Sept 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	£8.37 €10.00		£59.33
27 Sept 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.74 €20.00		£42.59
28 Sept 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* Th20u8w94, London Card: 415649*****2096	£9.49		£33.10
30 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£32.34
30 Sept 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£31.58



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
30 Sept 2024	Hansa Interactive Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549*****2096	£10.98 £10.87 €12.99		£20.60
1 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£140.00	£160.60
1 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£2.20		£158.40
1 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549+****2096	£1.95		£156.45
1 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549+****2096	£2.00		£154.45
1 Oct 2024	Preply To: Preply Inc., Brookline, MA Card: 416549*****2096	£75.60		£78.85
1 Oct 2024	hypeddit.com Fee: £0.07 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.33 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.34) To: Hypedit Lic, 929-2601787, NY Card: 416549*****2096	£6.82 £6.75 \$9.00		£72.03
2 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£4.00		£68.03
2 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£1.10		£66.93
2 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 41654g+****2096	£1.95		£64.98
2 Oct 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Cart: 416549*****2096	£5.22		£59.76
3 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£4.00		£55.76
3 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.75 60.89		£55.01
3 Oct 2024	Preply To: Preply Inc., Brookline, MA Card: 416549*****2096	£1.50		£53.51
3 Oct 2024	Wondershare Hk Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.32 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.33) To: Wondershare Hk, Hongkong Card: 416549*****2096	£19.04 \$25.19		£34.47
4 Oct 2024	Asda To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£5.77		£28.70
4 Oct 2024	Preply To: Preply, Berlin Card: 41549*****2096	£7.72		£20.98



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
4 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£110.00	£130.98
4 Oct 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.80 €20.00		£114.18
5 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£4.00		£110.18
5 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv.Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£12.61 €15.00		£97.57
5 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: 'Www.draugiem.lv.Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.75 60.89		£96.82
5 Oct 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£16.77 €20.00		£80.05
5 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£130.05
5 Oct 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	£16.77 €20.00		£113.28
6 Oct 2024	Google To: Google *google One, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549*****2096	£1.59		£111.69
6 Oct 2024	Ticket web To: Ticketweb T4, London Card: 416549*****2096	£51.00		£60.69
6 Oct 2024	To Sintija Medne	£39.61 €47.25		£21.08
6 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£51.08
6 Oct 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV26UNLA0050015835051	£29.93 €35.70		£21.15
6 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£51.15
6 Oct 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV26UNLA0050015835051	£30.00 €35.79		£21.15
6 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£25.09	£46.24
6 Oct 2024	To Sintija Medne	£22.63 €27.00		£23.61
6 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£73.61
6 Oct 2024	To Sintija Medne	£41.91 €50.00		£31.70



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
7 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv.Riga Card: 416549******2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£30.94
7 Oct 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£4.00		£26.94
8 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549******2096	£2.00		£24.94
8 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£4.00		£20.94
8 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549++++2096	£1.10		£19.84
8 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549+*****2096	£0.64		£19.20
8 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549+*****2096	£1.95		£17.25
8 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£180.00	£197.25
8 Oct 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV26UNLA0050015835051	£168.27 €200.00		£28.98
8 Oct 2024	Depositphotos Eu To: Depositphotos.com *eu, Limassol Card: 416549******2096	£16.31		£12.67
9 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549+****2096	£1.95		£10.72
9 Oct 2024	Klangio To: Paddle.net* Klangio, London Card: 416549*****2096	£7.99		£2.73
9 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£80.00	£82.73
10 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549++++2096	£4.00		£78.73
10 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£88.73
10 Oct 2024	To Felicita Dzene	£16.82		£71.91
	To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		
10 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£15.00	£86.91
11 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Www.amazon.* Tq2fn6af4, London Card: 416549+*****2096	£37.99		£48.92
11 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£12.61 €15.00		£36.31



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£30.00	£66.31
11 Oct 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene	£16.81		£49.50
	To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€20.00		
11 Oct 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE	£16.81		£32.69
	To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		
11 Oct 2024	edutun Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Edutun.io, London Card: 535617*****2119	£11.10 €13.20		£21.59
11 Oct 2024	Vecteezy.com Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Vecteezy * Pro, Vecteezy.com, KY Card: 416549*****2096	£14.10 €16.79		£7.49
12 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£10.00	£17.49
12 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.19) To: Www.draugiem.lv. Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.75 €0.89		£16.74
12 Oct 2024	Klangio To: Paddle.net* Klangio, London Card: 416549*****2096	£4.99		£11.75
14 Oct 2024	YouTube To: Google *youtube Member, G.co/helppay# Card: 416549*****2096	£5.99		£5.76
15 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv.Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.75 €0.89		£5.01
15 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv. Riga Card: 416549*****2096	£0.75 €0.89		£4.26
15 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.00	£24.26
17 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* T33e71]74, London Card: 416549*****2096	£14.98		£9.28
17 Oct 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£2.06		£7.22
17 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£107.22
17 Oct 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija	£83.50 €100.00		£23.72
18 Oct 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.71 €20.00		£7.01
18 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£50.00	£57.01



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549******2096	£1.75		£55.26
18 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549******2096	£1.10		£54.16
19 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£140.00	£194.16
20 Oct 2024	Together Price To: Together Price Ltd, London Card: 416549*****2096	£7.65		£186.51
20 Oct 2024	Busbud To: Busbud, London Card: 416549*****2096	£47.24		£139.27
20 Oct 2024	OpenAl Fee: £0.18 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.30 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.30) To: Openal *chatguf Subscr, Httpsopenai.c, CA Card: 416549*****2096	£18.62 £18.44 \$24.00		£120.65
21 Oct 2024	Airbnb To: Airbnb * Hmzbmwrxe, 203-318-1111 Card: 416549******2096	£37.43		£83.22
21 Oct 2024	World Duty Free To: Edi Wdf Main, Terminal Buil Card: 416549+****2096	£3.02		£80.20
21 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£92.44	£172.64
21 Oct 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£109.13 €130.49		£63.51
21 Oct 2024	Exchanged to GBP		£191.17 £191.31	£254.68
21 Oct 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, 10685665	£191.17		£63.51
21 Oct 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£50.00	£113.51
22 Oct 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£120.00	£233.51
22 Oct 2024	Ryanair To: Ryanair Dac 000000apr3xg, Www.ryanair.c Card: 416549*****2096	£63.51		£170.00
22 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*tl6nw8fm4, Amazon.de Card: 416549******2096	£6.76		£163.24
22 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£100.00	£263.24
23 Oct 2024	Lycatel Germany Fee: £0.03 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Lycatel Germany Gmbh, Frankfurt Am Card: 415639*****2096	£3.37 ^{£3.34} ^{€3.99}		£259.87
23 Oct 2024	Hagebau Fee: £0.04 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Hagebaumarkt Ochtrup, Ochtrup Card: 416549******2096	£3.80 £3.76 €4.49		£256.07



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Oct 2024	Amazon Fee: £0.08 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Amazon* TI4d10314, Luxembourg Card: 416549******2096	£8.42 £8.34 €9.99		£247.65
23 Oct 2024	ALDI Fee: £0.15 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Adu Nord, Ochtrup Card: 416549******2096	£15.16 £15.01 €17.93		£232.49
23 Oct 2024	iD Mobile To: Id Mobile, 02088 964980 Card: 416549+++++2096	£37.75		£194.74
23 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*tl3ng3ji4, Amazon.de Cart: 416549*****2096	£8.55		£186.19
23 Oct 2024	Preply To: Preply, Berlin Cart: 416549*****2096	£11.01		£175.18
24 Oct 2024	Preply Fee: £0.10 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To. Preply.Berlin Cart: 416549*****2096	£10.47 ^{£10.37} €12.37		£164.71
24 Oct 2024	Amazon Fee: £0.17 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Amazon* TI68w0184, Luxembourg Card: 416549****2096	£16.85 £16.68 €19.99		£147.86
24 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*t178l/2to4, Amazon.de Card: 416549*****2096	£16.24		£131.62
24 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*tl8wd3a74, Amazon.de Card: 416549*****2096	£19.16		£112.46
25 Oct 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£132.00	£244.46
25 Oct 2024	To Capital One To: Capital One, 81077082	£10.22		£234.24
25 Oct 2024	ALDI Fee: £0.08 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Adui Nord, Ochtrup Card: 416549******2096	£8.44 £8.36 €9.98		£225.80
25 Oct 2024	draugiem.lv Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549******2096	£0.76 £0.75 €0.89		£225.04
25 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*l11h24xv4, Amazon.de Card: 416549*****2096	£5.89		£219.15
25 Oct 2024	Quizlet To: Quizlet.com, 510-495-6550, CA Cari: 416549*****2096	£31.99		£187.16
26 Oct 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	£16.69 €20.00		£170.47



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Oct 2024	Amazon Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.19 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Amazon* TI7c26qh4, Luxembourg Card: 416549*****2096	£5.02 €5.99		£165.45
26 Oct 2024	Patreon To: Patreon* Membershippatreo, Internet Card: 416549******2096	£33.60		£131.85
26 Oct 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£68.18 €81.68		£63.67
27 Oct 2024	ALDI Fee: £0.11 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Aldi Nord, Ochtrup Card: 416549*****2096	£10.70 £10.59 €12.68		£52.97
28 Oct 2024	TEDi Fee: £0.03 Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.20 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.20) To: Tedi Fil 4316, Ochtrup Card: 416549*****2096	£2.54 £2.51 €3.00		£50.43
28 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*t11ew7104, Amazon.de Card: 4116549*****2096	£34.30		£16.13
28 Oct 2024	Payment from Z Dzenis From: Z DZENIS, 10685665		£47.17	£63.30
28 Oct 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£47.17 €56.43		£16.13
29 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amzn Mktp De*tr2zc7444, Amazon.de Card: 416549******2096	£16.13		£0.00
1 Nov 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£20.43	£20.43
1 Nov 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£20.43 €24.15		£0.00
2 Nov 2024	Payment from Zigmars Dzenis From: ZIGMARS DZENIS, 49523416		£44.00	£44.00
2 Nov 2024	Exchanged to EUR	£44.00 €52.36		£0.00

Reverted from 3 November 2021 to 3 November 2024

Start date	Description	Money out Money in
4 Mar 2022	Amazon To: amazon.co.uk, amazon.co.uk Card: 416549*****1438	£13.25
24 Apr 2022	To Maria Dzene	£1.00
25 Nov 2022	Amazon To: Amzmiktplace, amazon.co.uk Card: 416549*****1438	£22.08



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Start date	Description	Money out	Money in
12 May 2023	Amazon To: Amzımktplace, amazon.co.uk Card: 535456*****6118	£14.99	
1 Sept 2023	Norton To: Norton Software, Dublin Card: 535456*****7563	£1.01	
25 Oct 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip Card: 535456*****7563	£5.00	
15 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip Card: 535456*****2901	£5.00	
24 Nov 2023	Selecta To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip Card: 416549*****6511	£5.00	
1 Dec 2023	Hansa Interactive Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.16) To: www.hansainteractive.lv, 675553366 Card: 416549*****6511	£25.86 €29.99	
19 Jan 2024	Canva To: Canva* Paaaxyxgrqhzw, 17372853388 Card: 535456*****3534	£1.20	
3 Feb 2024	Vecteezy.com Fee: £0.12 Revolut Rate £1.00 = £1.17 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Vecteezy, Bowling Green Card: 533456******354	£12.10 £11.98 €13.99	
29 Feb 2024	Amazon To: Amazon* 0h Pu Cus 3871, 3528008547917 Card: 535456*****3534	£1.00	
29 Feb 2024	Amazon To: Amzımktplace, amazon.co.uk Card: 535456******3534	£1.00	
1 Mar 2024	Amazon Revolut Rate £1.00 = €1.16 (ECB rate* £1.00 = €1.17) To: Amzn Mktp NI Amazon.nl, Luxembourg Card: 535456******3534	£0.86 €1.00	
23 Mar 2024	Wondershare Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.26) To: Oce*wondershare.com, Hong Kong Card: 535456*******2695	£0.81 £0.80 \$1.00	
7 Apr 2024	Google To: Google *chrome Temp, g.co/helppay# Card: \$35456*****2695	£1.00	
9 May 2024	Google Ads To: Google Ads4684547435, Dublin Card: \$35456*****2695	£10.00	
17 Jun 2024	DistroKid Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 535456*****2695	£0.80 \$1.00	
17 Jun 2024	DistroKid Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 535456*****2695	£0.80 \$1.00	
17 Jun 2024	DistroKid Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.26 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.27) To: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 535456*****2695	£0.80 \$1.00	



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

GBP Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Start date	Description	Money out	Money in	
20 Jun 2024	DistroKid From: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 535456*****2695		£16.73	
23 Jun 2024	Amazon From: Amazon* 204-5840848-76, 3528008547917 Card: 535456*****2695		£11.04	
2 Jul 2024	DistroKid From: Distrokid Label 5, 14153666101 Card: 535456*****2695		£36.00	
4 Jul 2024	DistroKid Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.27 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.28) To: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 416549*****2096	£0.79 \$1.00		
14 Jul 2024	DistroKid Fee: £0.01 Revolut Rate £1.00 = \$1.29 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.30) To: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 416549*****2096	£0.79 £0.78 \$1.00		
20 Jul 2024	Spotify To: Spotify London Card: 416549*****2096	£25.00		
10 Aug 2024	Canva To: Canva* Paaaaggxcsfiu2q, 17372853388 Card: 416549*****2096	£1.20		
25 Aug 2024	DistroKid Fee: 60.01 Revolut Rate 61.00 = \$1.32 (ECB rate* £1.00 = \$1.32) To: distrokid.com, 14153666101 Card: 416549*****2096	£0.77 £0.76 \$1.00		
3 Oct 2024	Angel Hill To: Angel Hill Site 1027, Livingston Card: 416549*****2096	£1.30		
11 Oct 2024	Lothian Buses To: Lothian Buses Limited, Edinburgh Card: 416549*****2096	£4.00		



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

ZIGMARS DZENIS

121 Fergus Avenue EH54 6BB Livingston

IBAN GB80REV000997024972547 BIC REVOGB21

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted	€0.00	€18,593.21	€18,593.21	€0.00
Total	€0.00	€18,593.21	€18,593.21	€0.00

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions

Account transactions from 3 November 2021 to 3 November 2024

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Nov 2021	Exchanged to EUR		€7.07	€7.07
18 Nov 2021	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€7.07		€0.00
19 Nov 2021	Exchanged to EUR		€3.70	€3.70
19 Nov 2021	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€3.70		€0.00
24 Nov 2021	Exchanged to EUR		€12.73	€12.73
24 Nov 2021	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€12.73		€0.00
5 Jan 2022	From Gunārs Dzenis From: GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
5 Jan 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€50.00 £41.75		€0.00
6 Jan 2022	From Gunārs Dzenis From: GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
6 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€3.08	€43.08
6 Jan 2022	To Zelma Buile To: ZELMA BUILE	€20.00		€23.08
7 Jan 2022	Ryanair To: Ryanair, Dublin Card: 416549*****1438	€2.00		€21.08



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
7 Jan 2022	Narvesen To: Narvesen Baltija 1029, Marupe Card: 416549*****1438	€2.00		€19.08
7 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€150.00	€169.08
7 Jan 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis To: gunars dzenis	€150.00		€19.08
8 Jan 2022	Lothian Buses Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.83 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.83) To: Lothian Buses Limited, EdInburgh Card: 416549*****1438	€5.40 £4.50		€13.68
16 Jan 2022	From Gunārs Dzenis From: GUNARS DZENIS		€43.00	€56.68
16 Jan 2022	To Rolands Rozentals To: Rolands Rozentals, LT523250001130090552	€10.00		€46.68
16 Jan 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€46.68 £38.91		€0.00
19 Jan 2022	From Gunārs Dzenis From: GUNARS DZENIS		€100.00	€100.00
19 Jan 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis ^{To:} gunars dzenis	€50.00		€50.00
19 Jan 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€9.30 £7.74		€40.70
20 Jan 2022	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.83 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.83) To: Asda Stores, Livingston Card: 416549*****1438	€7.07 £5.88		€33.63
20 Jan 2022	Sports Direct Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.83 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.83) To: Sportsdirect 225, 08443325225 Card: 416549*****1438	€33.63 £27.99		€0.00
21 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
21 Jan 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis to: gunars dzenis	€50.00		€0.00
23 Jan 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: 60.04		€3.54 €3.58	€3.54
23 Jan 2022	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€3.54		€0.00
10 Feb 2022	From Gunārs Dzenis		€50.00	€50.00
18 Feb 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis to: gunars dzenis	€50.00		€0.00
25 Mar 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€60.00	€60.00
25 Mar 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis ^{To:} gunars dzenis	€60.00		€0.00
1 Apr 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00
1 Apr 2022	To SIA SS To: SS, LV93HABA0551043915384	€5.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Apr 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
9 Apr 2022	To Daiga Latkovska To: Daiga Latkovska, LV29HABA000130A211816	€50.00		€0.00
26 Apr 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€150.00	€150.00
26 Apr 2022	To Ariana Gailuma To: Ariana Gailuma, LV51HABA0551001994583	€150.00		€0.00
2 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
2 May 2022	To Politiskā partija VIENOTĪBA To: Politiskā partija VIENOTĪBA, LV25HABA0551032293486	€50.00		€0.00
5 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€7.50	€7.50
5 May 2022	To Antra Andrukele To: Antra Andrukele, LV13HABA000130A238973	€7.50		€0.00
6 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€151.00	€151.00
6 May 2022	To Valsts kase To: Valsts kase, LV55TREL1060190911200	€145.00		€6.00
6 May 2022	To Tiesu administrācija To: Tiesu administrācija, LV51TREL2190458019000	€5.37		€0.63
13 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€120.00	€120.63
13 May 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis ^{To:} gunars dzenis	€120.63		€0.00
13 May 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
13 May 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
7 Jun 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€76.46	€76.46
8 Jun 2022	To Natalia Leonidovna Sagaydachnaya To: Natalia Leonidovna Sagaydachnaya, UA583052990000026205681720994	€76.46		€0.00
17 Jun 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
17 Jun 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
9 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€8.35	€8.35
9 Jul 2022	To SIA Pigu Latvia To: SIA Pigu Latvia, LV66HABA0551025720513	€8.35		€0.00
11 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€15.08	€15.08
11 Jul 2022	To SIA TERAVIS To: SIA TERAVIS, LV74HABA0551021211712	€15.08		€0.00
15 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
15 Jul 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
15 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€41.29	€41.29
15 Jul 2022	To Ralfs Johansons To: Ralfs Johansons, LV13UNLA0050019736722	€41.29		€0.00
22 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€25.00	€25.00
22 Jul 2022	To IKU "BIM" To: IKU "BIM", LV89PARX0012687320001	€25.00		€0.00
26 Jul 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€17.99	€17.99
26 Jul 2022	To SIA TERAVIS To: SIA TERAVIS, LV74HABA0551021211712	€17.99		€0.00
2 Aug 2022	Payment from Pigu Latvia Sia From: PIGU LATVIA SIA, LV27HABA0551011666885		€8.35	€8.35
6 Aug 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€14.05	€22.40
6 Aug 2022	To SIA TERAVIS To: SIA TERAVIS, LV74HABA0551021211712	€22.40		€0.00
8 Aug 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€22.40	€22.40
8 Aug 2022	To SIA TERAVIS To: SIA TERAVIS, LV74HABA0551021211712	€22.40		€0.00
12 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€115.42	€115.42
12 Sept 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€15.42
12 Sept 2022	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€15.42		€0.00
13 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€43.00	€43.00
13 Sept 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis To: gunars dzenis	€43.00		€0.00
18 Sept 2022	From Gunārs Dzenis From: GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
18 Sept 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€40.00 £35.00		€0.00
21 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€6.46	€6.46
22 Sept 2022	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€1.00		€5.46
22 Sept 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€4.46 £3.88		€1.00
22 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN	€1.00 4.75 PLN		€0.00
23 Sept 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€40.00	€40.00
23 Sept 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis To: gunars dzenis	€40.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
9 Oct 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis to: gunars dzenis	€50.00		€0.00
9 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.15		€14.62 €14.77	€14.62
9 Oct 2022	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€14.62		€0.00
14 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
14 Oct 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
19 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€40.00	€40.00
19 Oct 2022	Exchanged to PLN	€40.00 191.19 PLN		€0.00
27 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€2.41	€2.41
27 Oct 2022	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€2.41		€0.00
28 Oct 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€16.95	€16.95
28 Oct 2022	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€16.95		€0.00
5 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€48.20	€48.20
5 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€0.30	€48.50
5 Nov 2022	Exchanged to PLN	€48.50 226.33 PLN		€0.00
9 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€44.00	€44.00
9 Nov 2022	To Gunārs Dzenis ^{To:} gunars dzenis	€44.00		€0.00
11 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
11 Nov 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
11 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€150.00	€150.00
11 Nov 2022	To Zelma Buile	€150.00		€0.00
19 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€29.00	€29.00
19 Nov 2022	To Sia Bite Latvija To: Sia Bite Latvija, LV28HABA0551011488678	€29.00		€0.00
22 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€38.00	€38.00
22 Nov 2022	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€38.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Nov 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€97.00	€97.00
25 Nov 2022	Exchanged to PLN	€97.00 455.23 PLN		€0.00
2 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€40.00	€40.00
2 Dec 2022	To Ariana Gailuma To: Ariana Gailuma, LV51HABA0551001994583	€40.00		€0.00
2 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€29.85	€29.85
2 Dec 2022	To SIA "Pigu Latvia' To: SIA "Pigu Latvia', LV66HABA0551025720513	€29.85		€0.00
8 Dec 2022	Payment from Bite Latvija Sia From: BITE LATVIJA SIA, LV21HABA0551009849601		€29.00	€29.00
9 Dec 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€29.00 £24.89		€0.00
11 Dec 2022	From GUNARS DZENIS		€20.00	€20.00
11 Dec 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€20.00 £17.16		€0.00
12 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€65.00	€65.00
12 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€165.00
12 Dec 2022	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€65.00
12 Dec 2022	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€65.00		€0.00
20 Dec 2022	From GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
20 Dec 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€50.00 £43.62		€0.00
23 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
23 Dec 2022	TO GUNARS DZENIS TO: GUNARS DZENIS	€50.00		€0.00
23 Dec 2022	Exchanged to EUR		€81.60	€81.60
23 Dec 2022	To Zelma Buile To: Zelma Buile, LV61HABA0551044484186	€81.60		€0.00
30 Dec 2022	From GUNARS DZENIS		€30.00	€30.00
30 Dec 2022	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€30.00		€0.00
30 Dec 2022	From GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
30 Dec 2022	Exchanged to GBP	€40.00 £35.41		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
13 Jan 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
13 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€40.00	€40.00
13 Jan 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€40.00		€0.00
13 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€4.00	€4.00
13 Jan 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€4.00		€0.00
18 Jan 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
18 Jan 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€50.00 £43.67		€0.00
19 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€36.73	€36.73
19 Jan 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€36.73		€0.00
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€11.78	€11.78
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€7.37	€19.15
20 Jan 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€13.27		€5.88
20 Jan 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.88		€0.00
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€0.23	€0.23
20 Jan 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€126.00	€126.23
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€126.23 £110.51		€0.00
31 Jan 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€30.00	€30.00
31 Jan 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€30.00 £26.43		€0.00
3 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€30.00	€30.00
3 Feb 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€30.00		€0.00
3 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€3.59	€3.59
3 Feb 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€3.59		€0.00
6 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€25.00	€25.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Feb 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€25.00		€0.00
9 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€169.00	€169.00
9 Feb 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€125.00		€44.00
9 Feb 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
17 Feb 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
17 Feb 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
3 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€112.60	€112.60
3 Mar 2023	To SIA TIM-T To: SIA TIM-T, LV68UNLA0050021289769	€95.83		€16.77
3 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€85.00	€101.77
3 Mar 2023	To AZETA SIA To: AZETA SIA, LV67HABA0551046470347	€47.69		€54.08
3 Mar 2023	To AZETA SIA To: AZETA SIA, LV67HABA0551046470347	€47.69		€6.39
3 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€30.00	€36.39
3 Mar 2023	To ZELMA BUILE To: ZELMA BUILE	€36.00		€0.39
3 Mar 2023	Payment from Sia Tim-t From: SIA TIM-T, LV62UNLA0016000467073		€3.48	€3.87
4 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€4.13	€8.00
6 Mar 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€8.00 £7.07		€0.00
10 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€71.60	€71.60
10 Mar 2023	To SIA FLIADA To: SIA FLIADA, LV02PARX0026898590001	€71.60		€0.00
10 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
10 Mar 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
10 Mar 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
10 Mar 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	€10.00		€0.00
15 Mar 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
16 Mar 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€16.00		€34.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

€31.35
€169.35
€75.35
€31.35
€27.09
€21.79
€16.49
€1.55
€5.00
€0.00
) €15.00
€0.00
4 €35.44
€0.00
00 €350.00
€250.00
€0.00
) €44.00
€0.00
5 €10.36
€0.00
€7.35



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code
EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
27 Apr 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€7.35		€0.00
29 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.10		€10.28 €10.38	€10.28
29 Apr 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.28		€0.00
30 Apr 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€250.00	€250.00
30 Apr 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LT133480016760916901	€250.00		€0.00
2 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€160.00	€160.00
2 May 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LT133480016760916901	€160.00		€0.00
4 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€14.72 €14.79	€14.72
4 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€14.72		€0.00
4 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€6.35 €6.39	€6.35
4 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€6.35		€0.00
5 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€9.34 €9.48	€9.34
5 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€9.34		€0.00
6 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.44 €10.61	€10.44
6 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.44		€0.00
9 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€200.00	€200.00
9 May 2023	To ARIANA GAILUMA To: Ariana Gailuma, LT393250062287986573	€200.00		€0.00
9 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.59 €5.62	€5.59
9 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.59		€0.00
9 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.71 €5.74	€5.71
9 May 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€5.71		€0.00
11 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€6.05 €6.09	€6.05
11 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€6.05		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
11 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€250.00	€250.00
11 May 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LT133480016760916901	€250.00		€0.00
11 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
11 May 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€0.00
12 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€30.55	€30.55
12 May 2023	To Tiesu administracija To: Tiesu administracija, LV51TREL2190458019000	€30.55		€0.00
12 May 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€0.01	€0.01
12 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.01
12 May 2023	To Sontija Medne To: Sontija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€10.00		€0.01
12 May 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€0.01	€0.02
12 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.52		€102.31 €102.83	€102.33
12 May 2023	To Sontija Medne To: Sontija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€102.33		€0.00
14 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.08		€7.47 €7.55	€7.47
14 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€7.47		€0.00
15 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
15 May 2023	To Sontija Medne To: Sontija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€50.00		€0.00
16 May 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
16 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.00		€45.00
16 May 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€22.93 £19.92		€22.07
17 May 2023	Kitup Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.09 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.09) To: Kitup.net, London Card: \$35456*****6118	€13.79 ^{\$14.99}		€8.28
17 May 2023	Kitup Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.09 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.09) To: Kitup.net Growth Plan, London Card: \$35456*****6118	€8.28 \$9.00		€0.00
17 May 2023	From MARIA DZENE		€75.19	€75.19



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 May 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€75.19 £65.21		€0.00
18 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€95.00	€95.00
18 May 2023	To Zelma Buile To: Zelma Buile, LV61HABA0551044484186	€95.00		€0.00
18 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€105.74	€105.74
18 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€94.00	€199.74
18 May 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€94.00		€105.74
20 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€70.00	€175.74
20 May 2023	To Valsts kase To: Valsts kase, LV55TREL1060190911200	€70.00		€105.74
24 May 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€105.74 £91.81		€0.00
25 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€20.00	€20.00
25 May 2023	To ARIANA GAILUMA To: Ariana Gailuma, LT393250062287986573	€20.00		€0.00
27 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
27 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
28 May 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
28 May 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
1 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€250.00	€250.00
1 Jun 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€250.00		€0.00
5 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
5 Jun 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€50.00		€0.00
8 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€190.00	€190.00
8 Jun 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€90.00
8 Jun 2023	To Nikos Travel SIA To: Nikos Travel SIA, LV80HABA0551017577305	€90.00		€0.00
8 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€44.00	€44.00
8 Jun 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
9 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Jun 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
10 Jun 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€40.00	€40.00
11 Jun 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€30.00
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€12.88	€42.88
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€42.88 £36.65		€0.00
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€42.77	€42.77
14 Jun 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS		€44.00	€86.77
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€35.66 £30.43		€51.11
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.84	€56.95
14 Jun 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.84		€51.11
14 Jun 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS		€58.00	€109.11
14 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€58.00 £49.53		€51.11
15 Jun 2023	Nms Laboratorija Jelg To: Nms Laboratorija, Jelg, Jelgava Card: 535456*****6118	€48.40		€2.71
15 Jun 2023	Rimi To: Rimi Chm Vivo (jelgava, Jelgava Card: 535456*****6118	€2.71		€0.00
16 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
16 Jun 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
17 Jun 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€40.00	€40.00
18 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€40.00 £34.05		€0.00
22 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
22 Jun 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€100.00		€0.00
22 Jun 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€51.47	€51.47
22 Jun 2023	To SIA "Pigu Latvia' To: SIA "Pigu Latvia', LV66HABA0551025720513	€51.47		€0.00
25 Jun 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€40.00	€40.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Jun 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€38.60 £33.06		€1.40
27 Jun 2023	Fasthosts Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Fasthosts, Gloucester, 2EX Card: 535456*****6118	€1.40 £1.20		€0.00
30 Jun 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€40.00	€40.00
30 Jun 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€30.00
30 Jun 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.00		€25.00
1 Jul 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€5.01 £4.29		€19.99
1 Jul 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l To: Www.hansainteractive.l 67555366 Card: 535456******6118	€19.99		€0.00
6 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€200.00	€200.00
6 Jul 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€200.00		€0.00
6 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
6 Jul 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
9 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€60.32 €60.93	€60.32
9 Jul 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€60.32		€0.00
13 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€250.00	€250.00
13 Jul 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€250.00		€0.00
14 Jul 2023	Power Journey From: Power Journey, Priekuli Card: 535456*****6118		€25.00	€25.00
14 Jul 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€25.00 £21.38		€0.00
14 Jul 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€50.00	€50.00
14 Jul 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€50.00		€0.00
14 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€23.25	€23.25
14 Jul 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€23.25		€0.00
14 Jul 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€0.10	€0.10
			-	



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
20 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€89.90	€90.00
20 Jul 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€90.00		€0.00
21 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€20.00	€20.00
21 Jul 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		€0.00
29 Jul 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€8.43 €8.52	€8.43
29 Jul 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€8.43		€0.00
1 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
1 Aug 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
1 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€81.26	€81.26
1 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€81.26		€0.00
3 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€44.00	€44.00
3 Aug 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
4 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€116.02	€116.02
4 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€116.02		€0.00
4 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
4 Aug 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
10 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€144.00	€144.00
10 Aug 2023	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€44.00
10 Aug 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
11 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€200.00	€200.00
11 Aug 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€200.00		€0.00
13 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€15.00	€15.00
13 Aug 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€15.00		€0.00
14 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
14 Aug 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€10.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
17 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€150.00	€150.00
17 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€150.00		€0.00
18 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€14.57	€14.57
18 Aug 2023	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€14.57		€0.00
18 Aug 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€150.00	€150.00
18 Aug 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€150.00 £128.01		€0.00
20 Aug 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€0.60	€0.60
21 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€2.74	€3.34
21 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€46.56	€49.90
21 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€49.90		€0.00
22 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€8.00	€8.00
22 Aug 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€8.00		€0.00
24 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€581.67	€581.67
24 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€200.00		€381.67
24 Aug 2023	To Edgars Vitolins To: Edgars Vitolins, LV82HABA0551001332776	€300.00		€81.67
25 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€88.00	€169.67
25 Aug 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€100.14		€69.53
25 Aug 2023	MyUS.com Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.08 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.08) To: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****7563	€19.60 _{\$21.15}		€49.93
26 Aug 2023	Mk www.kumelite.lv To: Mk *www.kumelite.lv, Tallinn Card: 535456*****7563	€17.98		€31.95
27 Aug 2023	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons To: Mans.lmt.lv, 80768076 Card: 535456+++++7563	€31.95		€0.00
29 Aug 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€200.00	€200.00
30 Aug 2023	To Edgars Vitolins To: Edgars Vitolins, LV82HABA0551001332776	€60.00		€140.00
30 Aug 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€130.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
31 Aug 2023	Selecta Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hernel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	€2.93 £2.51		€127.07
1 Sept 2023	Amazon Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Amznmktplace Amazon.co, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 535456*****7563	€116.57 £99.99		€10.50
1 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€53.00	€63.50
1 Sept 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€60.61		€2.89
1 Sept 2023	Selecta Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, Hemel Hempste, 7PT Card: 535456*****7563	€2.89 £2.47		€0.00
3 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
3 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€50.00		€0.00
3 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
3 Sept 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
3 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€180.00	€180.00
3 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€180.00		€0.00
6 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€55.44	€55.44
6 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€55.44		€0.00
7 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€300.00	€300.00
7 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€200.00		€100.00
7 Sept 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: gunars dzenis	€100.00		€0.00
7 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€6.75	€6.75
7 Sept 2023	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	€6.75		€0.00
8 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00
8 Sept 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€5.00		€0.00
8 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
8 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€50.00		€0.00
14 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€70.00	€70.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
14 Sept 2023	To Edgars Vitolins To: Edgars Vitolins, LV82HABA0551001332776	€70.00		€0.00
14 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€44.00	€44.00
14 Sept 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
17 Sept 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€40.00	€40.00
17 Sept 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€40.00 £34.35		€0.00
23 Sept 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV73PARX0005426220001		€0.08	€0.08
23 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€69.92	€70.00
23 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€70.00		€0.00
26 Sept 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€30.00	€30.00
27 Sept 2023	Preply Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.87 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.87) To: Preply linc, Brookline, MA Card: 535456*****7563	€9.74 £8.45		€20.26
27 Sept 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.00		€15.26
28 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€55.00	€70.26
28 Sept 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV73PARX0005426220001	€70.26		€0.00
28 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€250.00	€250.00
28 Sept 2023	To ARIANA GAILUMA To: Ariana Gailuma, LT393250062287986573	€250.00		€0.00
1 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.18		€17.61 €17.79	€17.61
1 Oct 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	€17.61		€0.00
5 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€205.00	€205.00
5 Oct 2023	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	€100.00		€105.00
5 Oct 2023	To Eila Vikmane To: Eila Vikmane, LV95HABA000130A200928	€105.00		€0.00
8 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00
8 Oct 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€5.00		€0.00
18 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Oct 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€5.00		€0.00
19 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€3.02	€3.02
19 Oct 2023	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€3.02		€0.00
21 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€44.00	€44.00
21 Oct 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
21 Oct 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV19PARX0005426220003		€50.00	€50.00
22 Oct 2023	Exchanged to USD	€50.00 \$52.85		€0.00
26 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€24.04	€24.04
26 Oct 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€24.04		€0.00
29 Oct 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00
29 Oct 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€5.00 £4.35		€0.00
2 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€1.49	€1.49
2 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€51.49
2 Nov 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€50.00		€1.49
3 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****7563	€1.49		€0.00
3 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€10.00	€10.00
3 Nov 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€0.00
4 Nov 2023	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, LV19PARX0005426220003		€50.00	€50.00
5 Nov 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€48.51 £41.96		€1.49
6 Nov 2023	Www.hansainteractive.l To: Www.hansainteractive.l, 67555366 Card: 535456*****7563	€1.49		€0.00
9 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€44.00	€44.00
9 Nov 2023	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€44.00		€0.00
10 Nov 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00
10 Nov 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

€20.69 €0.00 €15.42 €0.00 €2.85 €0.00
€15.42 €0.00 €2.85
€0.00
€2.85
€0.00
€120.00
€20.00
€0.00
€40.00
€0.00
€8.14
€0.00
€20.00
€0.00
€15.00
€0.00
€63.65
€0.00
€129.66
€0.00
€50.00
€0.00
€5.00
€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
13 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€5.70	€5.70
13 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.70		€0.00
14 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€2.31	€2.31
14 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€2.31		€0.00
14 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€150.00	€150.00
14 Dec 2023	To Diana Dezkina To: Diana Dezkina, LV44PARX0016734090001	€150.00		€0.00
17 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€100.00	€100.00
17 Dec 2023	To Diana Dezkina To: Diana Dezkina, LV44PARX0016734090001	€100.00		€0.00
17 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.84		€83.60 €84.44	€83.60
17 Dec 2023	To Diana Dezkina To: Diana Dezkina, LV44PARX0016734090001	€83.60		€0.00
19 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€20.00	€20.00
19 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		€0.00
22 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€320.00	€320.00
22 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€150.00		€170.00
22 Dec 2023	To ZELMA BUILE To: ZELMA BUILE	€150.00		€20.00
22 Dec 2023	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		€0.00
22 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€45.00	€45.00
22 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€45.00		€0.00
22 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€20.00	€20.00
22 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		€0.00
23 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€166.00	€166.00
23 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€166.00		€0.00
23 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.32		€32.07 €32.39	€32.07
23 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€32.07		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
24 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.24		€23.95 €24.19	€23.95
24 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€23.95		€0.00
26 Dec 2023	From GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
26 Dec 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€9.23 £7.99		€40.77
26 Dec 2023	Exchanged to GBP	€40.77 £35.31		€0.00
28 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€3.62	€3.62
28 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€3.62		€0.00
28 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€459.53	€459.53
28 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€400.00		€59.53
28 Dec 2023	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€50.00		€9.53
28 Dec 2023	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€9.53		€0.00
29 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
29 Dec 2023	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€50.00		€0.00
30 Dec 2023	Exchanged to EUR		€57.01 €57.59	€57.01
30 Dec 2023	To Gunta Dzene To: Gunta Dzene, LV77PARX0003954650001	€57.01		€0.00
2 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€56.92	€56.92
2 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€56.92		€0.00
3 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€9.46	€9.46
3 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€9.46		€0.00
4 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€150.00	€150.00
4 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€150.00		€0.00
8 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€0.77	€0.77
8 Jan 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.77
8 Jan 2024	To LATVIJAS MOBILAIS TELEFONS SIA To: LATVIJAS MOBILAIS TELEFONS SIA, LV21HABA0001408032543	€22.00		€28.77



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
8 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€16.79 £14.40		€11.98
9 Jan 2024	Gamsgo To: Camsgo, London, 9EY Card: 535456*****3534	€11.98		€0.00
10 Jan 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€30.00	€30.00
10 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€15.00 £12.88		€15.00
10 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€15.00		€0.00
11 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€350.00	€350.00
11 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€300.00		€50.00
11 Jan 2024	TO GUNARS DZENIS TO: GUNARS DZENIS	€50.00		€0.00
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€7.00	€7.00
12 Jan 2024	TO PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€7.00		€0.00
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€78.00	€78.00
12 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€78.00		€0.00
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€17.86	€17.86
12 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€17.86		€0.00
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€23.25	€23.25
12 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€23.25		€0.00
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€11.62	€11.62
12 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€5.83 £5.00		€5.79
12 Jan 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€5.79		€0.00
13 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
13 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€50.00		€0.00
14 Jan 2024	From DIANA DEZKINA From: DIANA DEZKINA		€10.00	€10.00
14 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€10.00 £8.57		€0.00
15 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€20.00	€20.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
15 Jan 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		€0.00
15 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€18.00	€18.00
15 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€18.00 £15.46		€0.00
18 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€291.81	€291.81
18 Jan 2024	To Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija To: Uzturlīdzeklu garantiju fonda administrācija, LV75TREL2190617007000	€100.00		€191.81
18 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€150.00		€41.81
18 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€30.00	€71.81
18 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€1.23	€73.04
18 Jan 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		€53.04
19 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€103.04
19 Jan 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€50.00		€53.04
20 Jan 2024	Latvijas Mobilais Telefons To: Mans.Int.lv, 80768076 Card: 535456+++++3534	€53.04		€0.00
22 Jan 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€25.00	€25.00
23 Jan 2024	From DIANA DEZKINA From: DIANA DEZKINA		€10.00	€35.00
23 Jan 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	€10.05 £8.59		€24.95
24 Jan 2024	Premium plan fee	€9.36		€15.59
24 Jan 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Cart: 535456*****3534	€3.21 £2.74		€12.38
24 Jan 2024	Sainsbury's Revolut Rate 61.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Sainsburys 5, Livingston Card: 535456*****3534	€3.52 £3.00		€8.86
24 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€4.36 £3.72		€4.50
25 Jan 2024	Selecta Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 60D Card: 535456*****3534	€2.15 £1.83		€2.35
25 Jan 2024	Selecta Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****3534	€2.35 £2.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€0.99	€0.99
25 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€20.00	€20.99
25 Jan 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		€0.99
25 Jan 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€32.04	€33.03
25 Jan 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€25.00		€8.03
25 Jan 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€8.03		€0.00
31 Jan 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
31 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€29.06 £24.73		€20.94
1 Feb 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.08 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.08) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456*****3534	€20.94 ^{\$22.60}		€0.00
1 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€50.00
1 Feb 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€50.00		€0.00
2 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€16.66	€16.66
2 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€15.00		€1.66
5 Feb 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€1.66 £1.41		€0.00
8 Feb 2024	Payment from Dezkina Diana From: DEZKINA DIANA, LV44PARX0016734090001		€15.00	€15.00
8 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€0.87	€15.87
8 Feb 2024	To Telegrupa Baltijā SIA To: Telegrupa Baltijā SIA, LV55HABA0551036008240	€15.87		€0.00
8 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€116.81	€116.81
8 Feb 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		€96.81
9 Feb 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.08 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.08) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456+*****3534	€21.01 _{\$22.60}		€75.80
9 Feb 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€20.00		€55.80
9 Feb 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		€35.80
9 Feb 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	€25.00		€10.80



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€23.37	€34.17
9 Feb 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	€28.30		€5.87
10 Feb 2024	Capital Resolve Limite Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****3534	€5.87 £5.00		€0.00
13 Feb 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
13 Feb 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€40.00 £33.98		€0.00
20 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€16.97	€16.97
20 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€16.97		€0.00
20 Feb 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
20 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€14.00		€26.00
21 Feb 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	€11.16 £9.53		€14.84
21 Feb 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	€6.90 £5.90		€7.94
21 Feb 2024	OHO.IV To: Www.oho.Iv, Riga Card: 535456*****3534	€7.11		€0.83
22 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€28.21	€29.04
22 Feb 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	€29.04		€0.00
22 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€9.17	€9.17
22 Feb 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€9.17 £7.82		€0.00
23 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€40.00	€40.00
23 Feb 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€40.00		€0.00
23 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€6.90	€6.90
23 Feb 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€6.90		€0.00
27 Feb 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€3.00	€3.00
27 Feb 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€3.00		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
6 Mar 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
6 Mar 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€10.00		€30.00
6 Mar 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€10.00		€20.00
6 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€20.00 £17.06		€0.00
11 Mar 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€5.00	€5.00
11 Mar 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€5.00		€0.00
11 Mar 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€2.07	€2.07
11 Mar 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€2.07		€0.00
11 Mar 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€40.00	€40.00
11 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€11.75 £10.00		€28.25
13 Mar 2024	Profee Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Profesend, Nicosia, 01 Card: \$35456*****3534	€10.65 £9.06		€17.60
13 Mar 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis	€1.18		€16.42
	To: Zigmars Dzenis, 49523416	£1.00		
13 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€4.69 £4.00		€11.73
13 Mar 2024	Capital Resolve Limite Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: 535456*****3534	€11.73 £10.00		€0.00
14 Mar 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€5.79	€5.79
14 Mar 2024	To Sintija Medne To: Sintija Medne, LV19PARX0005426220003	€5.79		€0.00
15 Mar 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€25.00	€25.00
15 Mar 2024	To DIANA DEZKINA To: DIANA DEZKINA	€25.00		€0.00
18 Mar 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€80.00	€80.00
18 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€65.00 £55.45		€15.00
18 Mar 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€6.80	€21.80
18 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€13.60 £11.61		€8.20



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Mar 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****3534	€8.20 £7.00		€0.00
25 Mar 2024	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, BE97974046980749		€40.00	€40.00
25 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€40.00 £34.25		€0.00
25 Mar 2024	From DIANA DEZKINA From: DIANA DEZKINA		€50.00	€50.00
25 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€19.32 £16.52		€30.68
26 Mar 2024	Adobe Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Adobe, Saggart, Dubl Card: 535456******2695	€18.99 £16.24		€11.69
26 Mar 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS From: GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€61.69
26 Mar 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€50.00 £42.80		€11.69
26 Mar 2024	Capital Resolve Limite Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate ⁺ €1.00 = £0.86) To: Capital Resolve Limite, Evesham, 1LS Card: \$35456*****2695	€11.69 £10.00		€0.00
29 Mar 2024	Adobe From: Adobe, Saggart, Dubl Card: S35456+****2695		€18.99	€18.99
1 Apr 2024	Selecta Fee: €0.03 Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	€2.93 €2.90 £2.47		€16.06
1 Apr 2024	Selecta Fee: €0.05 Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2655	€4.59 £4.00		€11.32
2 Apr 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	€6.88 £5.87		€4.44
2 Apr 2024	Payment from Sintija Medne From: SINTIJA MEDNE, BE97974046980749		€41.00	€45.44
2 Apr 2024	eBay Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Ebay 0+19-11383-42942, London, 2AF Card: 535456+*****2695	€21.08 £17.99		€24.36
3 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€5.53 £4.72		€18.83
4 Apr 2024	Selecta Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	€3.89 £3.32		€14.94
4 Apr 2024	Selecta Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Selecta U.k. Limited, South Ruislip, 6QD Card: 535456*****2695	€2.72 £2.32		€12.22



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
4 Apr 2024	Asda Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Asda Stores, Livingston, 6NB Card: 535456*****2695	€12.22 £10.44		€0.00
9 Apr 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€250.00	€250.00
9 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€250.00 £213.80		€0.00
17 Apr 2024	eBay From: Ebay 0*19-11383-42942, London, 2AF Card: 535456*****2695		€21.08	€21.08
19 Apr 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€47.57	€68.65
19 Apr 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€20.00		€48.65
19 Apr 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€32.09		€16.56
19 Apr 2024	O2 Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: My 02 Bill Payment, Slough, 4DX Card: 535456*****2695	€16.56 £14.14		€0.00
24 Apr 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€150.00	€150.00
24 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€9.27 £7.95		€140.73
24 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€140.73 £120.70		€0.00
25 Apr 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€300.00	€300.00
25 Apr 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€300.00		€0.00
28 Apr 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€180.00	€180.00
28 Apr 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€180.00 £153.73		€0.00
29 Apr 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€80.00	€80.00
29 Apr 2024	To GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€80.00		€0.00
8 May 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
8 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€6.06 £5.20		€43.94
9 May 2024	Udemy Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Udemy, Udemy.com Card: 535456*****2695	€17.44 £14.99		€26.50
9 May 2024	Udemy Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Udemy, Udemy.com Card: 535456*****2695	€17.44 £14.99		€9.06



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
9 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€50.00	€59.06
9 May 2024	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€50.00		€9.06
9 May 2024	Payment from Transferwise From: TRANSFERWISE, BE48967056780227		€23.31	€32.37
9 May 2024	MyHermes Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Hermes Parcelnet Ltd T, 08445437147, 0WH Card: 535456*****2695	€9.06 £7.78		€23.31
9 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€23.31 £20.01		€0.00
9 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€120.00	€120.00
9 May 2024	TO GUNARS DZENIS To: GUNARS DZENIS	€100.00		€20.00
9 May 2024	To Felicita Dzene To: Felicita Dzene, LV88HABA0551044763739	€20.00		€0.00
10 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€40.00	€40.00
10 May 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		€20.00
10 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€20.00		€0.00
11 May 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€100.00	€100.00
11 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€51.30 £44.00		€48.70
12 May 2024	Amazon Fee: 60.05 Revolut Rate 61.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* 61.00 = £0.86) To: Amazon* 204-3297165-86, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2695	€4.57 ^{€4.52} £3.87		€44.13
12 May 2024	Amazon Fee: €0.44 Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.86 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.86) To: Amazon* 204-1768326-21, London, 2FA Card: 535456*****2595	€44.13 43.69 £37.48		€0.00
14 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€6.18	€6.18
14 May 2024	To Alberta Tina Dzene To: Alberta Tina Dzene, LV70UNLA0055000168395	€6.18		€0.00
30 May 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€30.00	€30.00
30 May 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€0.22	€30.22
31 May 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.08 (C6D rate* €1.00 = \$1.08) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 535456*****2695	€10.76 \$11.60		€19.46
31 May 2024	PeoplePerHour.com Revolut Rate €1.00 = \$1.08 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.08) To: Peopleperhour.com Hour, London, 1RR Card: 335456*****2695	€15.86 \$17.10		€3.60



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
31 May 2024	Payment from Medne Sintija From: MEDNE SINTIJA, LV26UNLA0050015835051		€70.00	€73.60
31 May 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€20.00		€53.60
31 May 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€53.60 £45.52		€0.00
1 Jun 2024	Payment from Medne Sintija From: MEDNE SINTIJA, LV26UNLA0050015835051		€50.00	€50.00
1 Jun 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€50.00 £42.46		€0.00
11 Jun 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€3.87	€3.87
11 Jun 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€3.87		€0.00
1 Jul 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€50.00	€50.00
1 Jul 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€21.02 £17.78		€28.98
2 Jul 2024	Meta Pay Revolut Rate (1.00 = \$1.07 (ECB rate* €1.00 = \$1.07) To:Faceabk *tr7a278mm2, Fb.me/ads Card: 535456******2695	€23.33 ^{\$25.00}		€5.65
2 Jul 2024	DistroKid Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To:Distrokid Extras, New York, NY Card: 535456*****2695	€5.65 £4.78		€0.00
5 Jul 2024	Payment from Medne Sintija From: MEDNE SINTIJA, LV26UNLA0050015835051		€20.00	€20.00
8 Jul 2024	Hansa Interactive To: Www.hansainteractive.lv, 67555366 Card: 416549*****2096	€19.99		€0.01
25 Jul 2024	Payment from Zelma Freidenfelde From: ZELMA FREIDENFELDE, LV61HABA0551044484186		€50.00	€50.01
25 Jul 2024	To ZELMA BUILE To: ZELMA BUILE	€50.00		€0.01
17 Aug 2024	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.17		€16.78 €16.95	€16.79
19 Aug 2024	DistroKid Fee: 60.06 Revolut Rate € 1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	€5.69 €5.63 £4.78		€11.10
19 Aug 2024	DistroKid Fee: €0.06 Revolut Rate €1.00 = £0.85 (ECB rate* €1.00 = £0.85) To: Distrokid Extras, Distrokid.com, NY Card: 416549*****2096	€5.69 €5.63 £4.78		€5.41
23 Aug 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€4.52 £3.82		€0.89
24 Aug 2024	draugiem.lv To: Www.draugiem.lv, Riga Card: 416549*****2096	€0.89		€0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

EUR Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Sept 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€13.68	€13.68
19 Sept 2024	To PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE To: PAULA ELIZABETE DZENE, LV88UNLA0050024135971	€13.68		€0.00
21 Oct 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€130.49	€130.49
21 Oct 2024	From GUNARS DZENIS		€100.00	€230.49
21 Oct 2024	Exchanged to GBP	€230.49 £191.31		€0.00
26 Oct 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€80.86 €81.68	€80.86
26 Oct 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, DE86100110012341614641	€20.00		€60.86
26 Oct 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, DE86100110012341614641	€60.86		€0.00
28 Oct 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€56.43	€56.43
28 Oct 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, DE86100110012341614641	€56.43		€0.00
1 Nov 2024	Exchanged to EUR		€24.15	€24.15
1 Nov 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, DE86100110012341614641	€24.15		€0.00
2 Nov 2024	Exchanged to EUR Fee: €0.52		€51.84 €52.36	€51.84
2 Nov 2024	To Zigmars Dzenis To: Zigmars Dzenis, DE86100110012341614641	€51.84		€0.00

Reverted from 3 November 2021 to 3 November 2024

Start date	Description	Money out	Money in
18 May 2023	To MARIA DZENE	€105.74	
12 Jul 2023	Power Journey From: Power Journey, 37128356065 Card: 535456******6118		€25.00
5 Jul 2024	Delfi To: Delfi-Komplekts, Riga Card: 416549+*****2096	€0.01	



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

ZIGMARS DZENIS

121 Fergus Avenue EH54 6BB Livingston

 IBAN
 GB80REV000997024972547

 BIC
 REVOGB21

 IBAN
 PL7929100006000000003200733

BIC BMPBPLPP

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted	0.00 PLN	1,469.31 PLN	1,469.31 PLN	0.00 PLN
Total	0.00 PLN	1,469.31 PLN	1,469.31 PLN	0.00 PLN

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions

Account transactions from 3 November 2021 to 3 November 2024

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
22 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN		4.75 PLN	4.75 PLN
22 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN		4.57 PLN	9.32 PLN
22 Sept 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.64 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	9.14 PLN 7.50 PLN		0.18 PLN
23 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN		225.00 PLN	225.18 PLN
23 Sept 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.63 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	225.13 PLN 223.50 PLN		0.05 PLN
30 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN		228.85 PLN	228.90 PLN
30 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN		6.00 PLN	234.90 PLN
30 Sept 2022	Exchanged to PLN		8.75 PLN	243.65 PLN
4 Oct 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.66 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	13.66 PLN 12.00 PLN		229.99 PLN
4 Oct 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.66 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	228.66 PLN 227.00 PLN		1.33 PLN



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

PLN Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
19 Oct 2022	Exchanged to PLN		191.19 PLN	192.52 PLN
21 Oct 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.65 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	192.51 PLN 190.86 PLN		0.01 PLN
5 Nov 2022	Exchanged to PLN Fee: 2.26 PLN		224.07 PLN 226.33 PLN	224.08 PLN
7 Nov 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.60 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	223.60 PLN 222.00 PLN		0.48 PLN
18 Nov 2022	Exchanged to PLN		118.64 PLN	119.12 PLN
18 Nov 2022	To Maryna Starova Fæ: 1.62 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	116.62 PLN 115.00 PLN		2.50 PLN
25 Nov 2022	Exchanged to PLN		455.23 PLN	457.73 PLN
25 Nov 2022	To Maryna Starova Fee: 1.64 PLN To: Maryna Starova, PL1311602202000000342628335	456.64 PLN 455.00 PLN		1.09 PLN
20 Jan 2023	Exchanged to EUR	1.09 PLN €0.23		0.00 PLN



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

USD Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

ZIGMARS DZENIS

121 Fergus Avenue EH54 6BB Livingston
 Account Number
 253006678703

 ACH routing number
 026014928

 IBAN
 GB80REV000997024972547

 BIC
 REV0GB21

 Account Number
 253006678703

 ACH routing number
 026013356

(Metropolitan Commercial Bank details - these details will no longer work after Nov. 8, 2024)

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted	\$0.00	\$178.89	\$178.89	\$0.00
Total	\$0.00	\$178.89	\$178.89	\$0.00
The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your	app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions,	while the app shows the balance a	vailable for use, which accounts for pending trar	isactions.

Account transactions from 3 November 2021 to 3 November 2024

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
26 Feb 2023	Exchanged to USD		\$1.00	\$1.00
27 Feb 2023	Exchanged to GBP	\$0.99 £0.82		\$0.01
20 Aug 2023	Exchanged to USD		\$35.28	\$35.29
20 Aug 2023	Exchanged to GBP	\$33.22 £26.06		\$2.07
20 Aug 2023	MyUS.com From: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456+*****2685		\$2.99	\$5.06
21 Aug 2023	Exchanged to EUR	\$2.99 €2.74		\$2.07
21 Aug 2023	MyUS.com To: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****7563	\$2.07		\$0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code

USD Statement

Generated on the 3 Nov 2024 Revolut Ltd

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
23 Aug 2023	MyUS.com From: Myus.com, 941-227-4444, FL Card: 535456*****7563		\$2.07	\$2.07
5 Sept 2023	Exchanged to GBP	\$2.07 £1.64		\$0.00
6 Sept 2023	Exchanged to USD		\$59.60	\$59.60
6 Sept 2023	Exchanged to EUR	\$59.60 €55.44		\$0.00
22 Oct 2023	Exchanged to USD		\$52.32 \$52.85	\$52.32
22 Oct 2023	Exchanged to GBP	\$52.32 £42.93		\$0.00
18 Nov 2023	Exchanged to USD		\$15.00	\$15.00
19 Nov 2023	Foundmyfitness To: Foundmyfitness, San Diego, CA Card: 535456 ⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺⁺² 901	\$15.00		\$0.00
22 Jan 2024	Exchanged to USD		\$10.10	\$10.10
22 Jan 2024	Exchanged to GBP	\$10.10 £7.93		\$0.00



Report lost or stolen card +44 20 3322 8352 Get help directly In app Scan the QR code